Tax Collections Baldwin

7/ 172020 thre &/30/2021

Write Off
Date

KJONES LRMCAR23 05/%1/2021 12:12

Prgg% Y§§§O§§sg£vﬁ§%sco 8858? Countg of BALDWIN
in Compliance with the Revenue Laws Of the State of Alabama
Year Acct PPIN Ent HName

2016 262044 32162490 TOOHEY, KRISTI

2016 264583 207877 TRIPLE "*S57" VENTURES INC

2016 306973 353835 TRIPLE C CHARTERS

2016 275571 32572¢% TUCKERS TANG S00 DO

2016 300687 347821 UPTOWN BARBER SHOP

2016 316295 360613 VALLE, MIRIAM

2016 308335 3ILL364 VERTEX CONSTRUCTION TLC

2016 307102 353959 WHISKEY WILLY'S

2016 3068%6 353755 WHITE CONSTRUCTION

2016 307567 354506 WHITE, MICHEELLE

2016 304645 351833 EM FARMS L L C
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12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin

Lntg of BALDWIN
f the State of Alabama

7/2021
lector
2020,
Revepue Laws

Name

County,
Effect

7/ 172020 thru §/30/2021

255036
308204
324842
316283
267675
333193
306769
316089
307€33
316080
224010
289981
324744
275486
324934
157741
314854
333772
3167586
243668
308077
325000
281921
316418

30979¢
355200
366431
360605
318380
370002
353431
360303
354575
360304
271380
347435
366245
325606
366613
210828
359280
371605
361289
365582
355073
366634
335218
360811

A PASSION FOR FLOWERS

A PAWS AND CLAWS COUNTRY EFENNEL LLC
A SHORE THING BEACH SERVICE LLC
A-24 HOUR SELF STORAGE

ACCELERATER SERVICES GROUP
ACCUSCRIPT SOLUTICNS LLC

ACTICHN AUTO WHOLESALE LLC

ACTICN HYGIENE SERVICES GULEF COAST INC
ADVANCED REPAIR SPECIALIST

AG SYSTEMS INCCRPORATED

AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE

ALGAE SYSTEMS LLC

ALL BRONZED EBEAUTY

ALl CLIMATE SERVICE INC

ALL IN FISHING LLC

AMELIA'S DELI & CATERING

AMERICAN ESTATE & TRUST LC CUSTODIAN FBO
ANN MCMILLIAN PHOTOGRAPHY

AQUA DREAM

ARMENTROUT, W NEIL

ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

ASM INVESTMENTS LLC

AURCRA'S

AUTRY, SIGRID L
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I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
NSOLVENT
WSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-TINSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

IHI4 H H
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H

11.78
17.20
10.08
18.06
13.20

3,723.00

336,50
5.40
326.40

27.72
12.60
160.54
1,071.84
18.08
1i.76
88.58
11.76
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KJONEE LRMCARZB 05/ 2/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Cg
Anpual Repor, Tax Colligctor

Prior Yea INSOLVENTS 2020, Countg of BALDWIN

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws Df the State of Alabama

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

324938
318056
233787
294389
328921
316876
324768
316839
324961
282267
282355
308583
194446
241146
244852
245183
324845
308194
309609
267374
316094
324948
307461
254370

PPIN Ent Name

366618
36193¢
281368
344450
367290

361337

366267
361312
366658
340685
340779
355562
243085
267358
295001
295632
366439
355188
355844
317688
360310
366628
354383
307252

BACK BAY SATLING ADVENTURES
BAGGETTS LAWN AND TRACTOR SERVICE
BALDWIN 033151, INC

BEASLEY, RENEE

BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN ART

BECKETT, LAUREN L

BERGERONS HAIR & NAIL SALON

BIC ADVENTURE FISHING CHARTERS
BLACKHORSE CHARTERS

BON SECOUR TAVERN LLC

BRAVO TACOS INC

BRYANT, MARK

BUBEA BLACKWELL LL.C

BUCHHOLZ,
BUCK GERALDINE BOYD
BUCK, XENNETH P

CYNTHIA GANNON ETAL BUCHHOLEZ,

BUNKER CAFE
BURNETT LAW
BUTLER, JON
BYRD, .JERRY
CAFC INC

LLC
FIRM

L

CAPTATN RINGO INSHORE FISHING

CAPTURED BY

Us

CARCLINE'S HEIRLOOM PHCTOGRAPHY

Abs
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fecglve Date

Reason

1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-TNSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru &/30/2021

0778175550

Write OfF
Date

336.64
15.60
2.58
1.68
13.86
68.80
18.06
160.64
160.64
142,80
65 .28
12.86
2.80
48 .84
5.16
6.02
13.86
215.86
13.86
34.98
13.86
160.64
13.44
39.56

PAGE

057367355

336.64
15.60

2.58

1.68

13.86

68.80

18.06
160.64
i60.64

65.28

2.80
48.84
5.16

13.86
215.86
13.86
34.38
12.86
160.64

39.56
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KJONE LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12

Annua Regort of Tax Collector

Prior Yeg INSOLVENTE 2020, Countg of BALDWIN

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws Of the State of Alabama

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
20317
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
20417
2017
2017

306873
325011
324733
333867
308672
324721
308968

79136
288763
307626
306606
266876
315571
288042
228283
208581
315889
316037
324725
324757
315823
331538
307796
300553

PPIN Ent Name

353725
366701
366234
371672
355607
366222
355703
246609
281068
354568
351808
317457
358132
345596

77524
355561
360117
360262
366226
366258
358406
368107
354748
347741

CARR ENTERPRISES INC
CATES, BRANDON

CC*3 FULL SERVICE SALONW
CEDS TOWING AND SERVICES
CHAMBLISS, ROBERT
CLEMMONS, TIMMOTHY
CLEVENGER, ERICA

COACH STAGE INC

COASTAL AIR SIGN LLC
COASTAL CONCRETE DESIGNS INC
COATS, CHRISTOPHER V
COLONY HCOMES LLC
CONSULTING STRATEGIES
COOPER, ERIC/ALABAMA PADDLE SPORTS
COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC
COUNTRY CLEANERS

COUNTRY LIQUOR & WINE
CREEL, MIKE & ERIN
CRUISE ORANGE BEACH LLC
CRUZ, SHANNON FLEMING

D & A AVIATION LLC
DADUM LLC

DANIELS, CHARLES A
DAPHNE PHARMACY LLC
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Tax Cellecticns Baldwin Co%ntv,
Rffective Date

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OFf
Date

5,411.20
6.02
34.98
156.52

PAGE

64.54
13.86
13.86
64.60
1.98
11.76
13.86
112.20
170.28
11.20
33.00
100.62
16.34
86.80
246.82
11.75
11.76
ia.06
13,44

5,411.20
6.02
34.98
156.52
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KJONES

Annual Re
Prior Yea

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

306980
307087
306688
169724
245296
333241
324848
3248589
304043
245087
258598
325026
318150
324616
333211

83580
164255
158522
315583
255046
315685
315685
3246314

50658

LEMCARZ23 05
gort of Tax
INSOLVENTS
in Compliance with the Re

PPIN Ent Name

353841
353943
352546
218148
295778
370147
366442
366656

79199
285416
109400
368706
360428
366107
3700562

93507
300430
211024
358139
361545
358191
358192
366105

50658

DAVES CONTRACTING INC
DAVID'S WORK & MATINTENANCE

DEAN BLACK TRUCK LINES INC

DEAN CARR

DEANGELIS, LORI BURCHETTE

DERMA MED TECHNOLOGIES CORP
DESOUSA RESTAURANT GROUP LLC
DOCKSIDE CHARTERS

DOG DAZE

DOWN BY THE BAY CAFE

DOWN UNDER DIVE SHCOP GULF SHORES,
DRIFTWOOD RESTAURANTS LLC
DUBOISE, JEREMY

®-7 MOTORS LLC

EASTERN SHORE CONSTRUCTION LLC
EASTERN SHORE MARINE INC

EASTERN SHORE NEURCLOGY CLINIC, INC
EASTERN SHORE U-STORE-IT

EDGAR, TRAVIY

EL POTRO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC
ERIC COOPER

ERIC COOPER

EVOLVE FITNESS SPA LLC

FAIRHOPE HARDWARE INC

LLC

/17/2021 12:12 Tax Ccllecticons Baldwin C%%n‘
Collector _ o Effe
2020, County of BALDWIN
venue Laws Of the State of Alabama

Abs
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é%ive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

.86
211.56
2,033.04
2.58
31.92
326.40
11.20
289.52
315.52
59.34

160.64
11.18
254 .56
227.04
13.44
12.60
11.%8
.86
211.56
2,033.04
2.58
31.92
326.40
11.2¢
289.52
315.52
59.34
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Countg of BALDWIN
Laws ©f the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin County
FEffactive Date

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OFf
Date

161346
324567
307807
316104
307764
325028
316937
307622
306609
280767
252055
20724%
184475
183540
324714

83580
254844
226217
333324
250463
307761
288331
316046
2188673

212482
366664
354760
360317
354715
354087
3613939
354564
351854
327808
303863
354141
233664
232758
366216

22550
309458
232206
370332
3440186
354713
342345
360269
266886

FATHOM INDUSTRIES

FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS

FENDERSPLENDOR

FIESTA MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

FISHLIFE CHARTERS

FLORA BAMA BAIT & TACKLE INC

FLUID MOTION SOLUTICONS, LLC

FOAM TIGHT INSULATORS

FREGC, MICHAEL

FULTON G. DEFOUR, MD

FUNES PHOTOGRAPHY STUDIOS

GARY'S GULF DIVERS

GENE FRY AUCTIONS & MARKETING

GEO SURVEYING IKNC

GLOW HAIR SALON

GOSPEL LIGHTHOUSE BOOK STCRE

GRANDMA DEE'S FLORIST & GIFTS

GRAPHOS, PETER T JR ETAL ACTCON, DONALD K
GREABCO ARTIOM

GREAT THOUGHTS

GULF COAST CHARTERS

GULF COAST MEDICAL EVALUATION CENTER PC
GULF COAST PADDLE COMPANY LLC

HARRIS, JACK A ETRL LIMBAUGH, JAMES F ET
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I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

~INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

437.36
165.66
i2.54
13.86
160.64
7.68
223.60
18.0¢
5.60
.86
30.96
131.84
3.96
101.48
12 .86
132.86
6.12
23.04
1.82
6.16
640.64
&.88
13.44
26.88

13.86
160.64
7.68
223.60
18.06
5.60
.B6
30.96
131.84
3.96
101.48
13.86
13.86
6.12
23.04
1.92
§.16
640.64
6.88
13.44
26.88
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KJONES
Annual Repo

rior ¥Ye
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Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

245288
307772
328620
315548
307354
214219
279787
325530
316051
270249
254440
209820
324779
234479
298964
307929
3015488
307486
307274
290145
294714
308695
307957
244371

LRMCARZB 05/17/2021 12:12
r of Ta
INSOLVENT

the Revenué

ollector
0,

202 Co untg of, BATDWIN
La b

PPIN Ent Name

295770
354723
367275
358121
354254
262100
327279
366992
360274
320307
307485
355868
366274
282251
346049
354899
348089
354418
354171
343832
344496
355619
354333
291037

HOLLAND. JERRY II

HOSS FLY CHARTER FISHING LLC
HOT ROD 50'S DINER LLC
HOUSTON HOLDINGS OF FL LLC
ILLUMINATION MASSAGE

TINTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS, INC

J C STANARD COATINGS, LLC
J H HERRING LLC

J MARTIN PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
JAMES E BRIDGES III PC

JD ADAMS CONTRACTING & PAINTING

JEFFERY W WILLIAMS OD PC

JEN ADAMS LMT

JIMMY BYRD CONSTRUCTION

JLP ENTERPRISES

JUBILEE CONTRACTING

JUBILEE HOME IMPROVEMENTS

K & Lk REPAIRS

KATHERINE SHAVER PHOTOGRAPHY
KIMBERLY STEEL SOLUTIONS INC
KRALICK, JOANNE K

KROPP, KELLY

L & S TRANSERVICES

L A SERVICES INC

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

feﬂglve Date

L2 B v AL+ L v B v B+ B w B v B v v

LB VI« B v o o B o Lo o A e B I v

I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T -INSOLVENT
1-INSGLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

~I

/ 1/2020 thru

6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

2,524.96
17.85
132.66
5.32
43.386
i8.06
i2.60
7.68
il.76
1.68
11.76
32.64
147.28
11.75
18.08
18.06
246.84

i2.80
480.64
326.40
7132.80
3.84
327.60
221.88
2,524 .86
17.85
132.66
8.32
43.86
18.065
12.60
7.68
11.76
1.68
11.76
32.64
147.28
11.76
1i8.06
18.086
246 .84
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KJONES

in Comp

Year Acch

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

265171
249396
251150
207362
308765
282292
316352
325041
223801
245431
315932
307153
262693
246982
325036
324665
316057
307674
245504
324831
164127
1832076
300044
307581

LRMCARZB 05/17
e R e
flance with the Re

/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin
Collector

2020, County _of BALDW

venue Laws ©f the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

317300
302536
303295
258565
355653
340711
360633
366722
270578
285372
360160
354006
360183
301241
266717
3566166
350280
354617
296128
273133
215054
337150
347563
354979

LAMBCO WAYNE LAMBERT

LAWN CARE SPECTALTIEE TLLC
LEGAULT, LAWRENCE

LEGGETT, MICHAEL KENNETH ETAL LEGGETT, 5
LIPSCOMB, MICHAEL

LOPEZ, LUIS ALONZO

LOPEZ, LUIS ALONZO

LOS REYES

MAGNOLIA KEY TOWNHOMES ASSN INC
MAGNOLIA RIVER BAR AND GRILL LLC
MAIN STREET CIGAR LOUNGE LLC
MAKO MARINE ELECTRONICS

MANLY, KIM

MARIRCSE C TRIMMIER, MD

MARTINGZ, CHASE

MARYS SOUTHERN COOXKING #2

MAXX ACCESS TRUCK LLC

MCCALLUM ELECTRIC

MIKA N CO LLC

MIKE HOWARD

MILLERS GRAND EVENTS INC

MITL5, TERRY LAMAR ETAL MILLS, NANCY JOY
MITCHEM, JACKIE L

MODERN ENSEMBLE MUSIC

C

Lo B B B v R v

B B« B « N e B v
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Tt
Fe glvn Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I~INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
- INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
T -INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-
I-

H H

INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OLL
Date

304 .92
13.86
13.86
18.06
15.48

115.50
23.04

407.12

2.80

284 .46

18.06

13.84
18.06
15.482

115.50
23.04

2.80
284 .46
18.06
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

308226
58949
71278

224379

222031

325038

306622

1655324

307759

312210

296301

307463

325505

282697

320530

295823

316628

170315

261333

282316
88017

226866

256207

307564

355222
121620
332536
272046
363823
295871
351849
216314
354710
3556442
344803
354385
3669870
341105
363089
344658
361070
220492
313639
340735
286452
2737862
310232
354503

/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin C%
clliector ] B
2020, Countg of BALDWIN
venue Laws 6L the State of Alabama

MOJOS RESTRAURANTS LLC
MONTELARO TOBACCO ROAD INC
NEEL, RONALD F

NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC
NOELYN SERVICES CORPORATION
NOLAND EBASTERN SHORE LLC
N121VvVA LLC

OCEAN EDDIE, INC

OH 50 COASTATL

ON THE BALL AUTC MALL
OPTIMUM INSURANCE GRCOUP, LLC
ORANGE BEACH WEDDINGS AND EVENTS
ORANGE GROVE LLC THRE

OUTLAW MMA LLC

PANADERIA LA MEXICANA LLC
PEERK-A-BOUTIQUE LLC

PERSONAL KREATIONS

PICKERS PARADISE

POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC
POLANCO, ANGEL

PCLK, LESLIE

PRADCCM INC

FRESTO FLOORING LLC
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATIONS

Lo o B v I v R B v B v I B~ B = S v B« B v B L v

oo od oo o owl

firs

tg,
ective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
TI-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T - TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write OFfF
Date

&6/30/2021

112.86
330.24
3.20
13.20
130.72
6.02
798.60

13.44
13.86
36.98
13.44
13.44
13.20
13.86
85.12
3.5%96
31.80
101.36
11.76
£3.68
&.02
12.90
11.20

COQCO0 OO0 0O0COCO000O0COOOCOOO0OO0CC



oW ™" ™" o™ d Y digom oo

H H HH H H

12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Co%ntg,
Effective Date

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
- INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
- 1NSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
- iNSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

H O H

H

%gONEE LRMCAR23 05/17/2021

nual Reporh of Tax Collector

T RS i R o R e retlate F9EEERHRYEY or Alabama
Year Accht gPPIN Ent gName

2017 333245 270152 FEI RECRUITING INC

2017 287841 170440 QSR HOSPITALITY L L. C

20417 235102 283071 QUATITY TOOL & EQUIPMENT

2017 282325 340750 R & Z SALES LLC

2017 325040 366721 RATLHOUSE ENTERPRISES LLC

2017 325037 366718 RANDY MCCOY CONSTRUCTION

2017 281591 3528140 RAULERSON, EMORY IZIT

2017 301289 344272 RELIANCE GLOBALCOM SERVICES, INC
2017 &5108 51160 ROBERTSDALE LIVESTOCK AUCTION
2017 222349 362435 ROSSI, ALTHEA B

2017 293464 303350 5 & K WEST BEACH L. L C

2017 292515 107584 SATL THE DAEDALUS, INC

2017 278723 336759 SATTERS, JIMMY E

2017 278723 3850712 SALTERS, JIMMY E

2017 307543 354481 SAND AND SEAGRASS SOLUTIONS LLC
2017 316414 360807 SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS LLC
2017 216415 360808 SANTA FE MEXICAN GRILL INC

2017 306881 353734 SCOTT JOHNSCON GUIDE SERVICE

2017 245252 295739 SCOTT, LARRY

2017 282265 340683 SCOTTS APPLIANCE SERVICE LLC
2017 273159 323177 SEAN HOWARD

2017 316612 261056 SEASONS OF THE GULF LLC

2017 164380 216368 SELECT AIRCRAFT SERVICES

2017 308884 359945 SELF DIRECTED IRA SERVICES INC CUSTCDIAN

P
P
P
P
P
P
B
P
C
P

I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2021

0778173550

7.04
170.28
11.76
173.58
196.56
14.28

2.80
142.76
53.45

2.80
55.44
80.64

2.80

2.8¢0
11.76
13.44
12.86
160.64
11.76
14 .62
18.06
11.76
36.96
23.76

PAGE

11.78
36.96
23.76
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KJONE LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collecticns Baldwin Countg
Annual_ Report of Ta.x ollector Lfec
Prior Yeay INSOLV 2020, Countg of BALDW

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws Of the State of Alabama

tive Date

g8 Reason

301599
275087
316634
308685
245382
307487
315680
301736
269408
205381
185628
316560
31598686
262500
2489597
317297
2563984
307843
261236
316460
255405
324753
234094
315853

348200
325280
361076
355613
295859
354419
358183
348260
318763
253237
244725
361007
360183
315688
302601
361562
344829
354801
313045
360898
310182
366260
281824
358502

SEVEN BRIDGES MANAGEMENT INC
SHELPER'S MARINE LLC

SHEPARD AUTOMATION LLC

SIMS, STEPHEN

SMITH, JOSEPH

SOMETHING TOO TALK AROUT
SOUTHEASTERN COMPETITIVE CQUTDCOORS INC
SPANISH FORT RADIATOR
SPORTSMAN FISHHOQUSE LLC
STALLEY, EDWARD & DANA
STATICNERY STUDIO L L O

SUDS IN A BUCKET CLEANING SERVICE LLC
SUMMERDALE DINEER LLC

SUN HARBOR WATERSPORTS LL{C
sSUTToN, JOHN & MELISSA

SYLVAN LEARNING CENTER

TARPON PAPER CC

TAYLOR PAINTING

TELECCM CONSORTIUM INC

THE FAIRHOPE SALON AND SPA LLC
THE LINKS AT GULF SHCRES ALP
THE TREEASURE TRUNK

TLC HOMES AND SERVICE

TMR59 LLC

W oW

oI B L I« v I B v I+ IO B I v B e B I I v A v I v

I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVEMT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-IHNSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT

- TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021 PAGE 21l
PrhLe ot 0778173850 0573078851 type
7.28 7.28 o}
5.94 5_92a o}
13.86 13.86 o]
13.886 12.86 0
14.28 14 .28 0
13.44 13.44 o}
6£70.88 670.88 o}
11.76 11.76 o)
2,168.96 2,168.96 e}
2.80 2.80 o
7.74 7.74 e’
25.08 25.08 o}
13.86 13.86 0
320.64 320.64 o
836.40 236.40 o}
25.20 25.20 o]
1:1.74 11.76 0
13.86 13.86 O
12.60 12.60 0
18.06 18.06 o}
664.62 664 .62 0
13.86 13.8B6 0
42,56 42 .56 0
1,071.56 1,071.56 e}



% Repo

Prigr Y?a v
in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

262044
315714
264583
306973
250528
298993
307285
321288
300687
316285
324544
315856
327426
3038716
247612
307936
306805

Lt of Tax
INSOLVENT

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Co
Collector Ef

2020, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Znt Name

3162490
327542
207977
353835
274580
346068
354187
263563
347821
360613
365571
358510
3040861
355858
301422
354913
353468

Records this vear

TOOEEY, KRISTI

TRI CITY RADIO LLC
TRIPLE "S" VENTURES INC
TRIPLE C CHARTERS

TWEEN BRANDS TINC

TWO OLD BRCADS DESIGN LLC

UNDERWOOQDS CARPETE UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST

UNIFUND COMPANY INC THE
TUPTOWN BARBER SHOP

VALLE, MIRIAM

VALLEY ICE, LLC

WE FLY EQUIPMENT LEASING LLC

WILLIS, ASHLEY M

WILSCON, BLAKE

WILSON, TROY D & XRISTIN
WCODLAND CCNDCMINIUM CCMPLEX
YCDER, ROBYN

257

the State of Alabana

v B I VIR 5 L L I+ B v I v I v R v B v B v w B v L

unty,
frective Date

Reascn

-INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
IT-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
T-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

T
I
I
T

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

40,332.79

1.98

277.86
1,463.68
17.82
13.86
30.80

OC o0 0Co0 00000000000



KJONE
Annua

% Report of

Prigr Yea

in Compliance wit

Acct

Co
Ef

Absg

11T}
fa

Y

T
ctive Date

Heason

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write Off
Date

-6/30/2021

255036
308311
339351
316642
282210
224010
324744
261983
333772

83103
342355
3108077
281866
338847
324938
307115
233787
315919
316885
276040
307599
324961
341929
306633

LREMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin
Tax Collector
INSOLVENTS 2020, Count of BALDWIN
the Revenue Laws gf the State cf Alabama

PPIN Ent Name
309796 A PASSION FOR FLOWERS
355333 ACL CONSTRUCTION LLC
353431 ACTION AUTC WHOLESALE LLC
361020 AEDAMS, LAUREN
340605 ADAMSON, JULIE
271390 AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE
366245 ALL BROWZED BEAUTY
316178 ALL ISLAND FLOWERS LLC
371505 ANN MCMILLIAN PHOTOGRAPHY

21657 ANTHONYS BRIDAL BOUTIQUE

375541 APEX AV SYSTEMS INC

355073 ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

334272 AUTOS DIRECT INC

373199 B GANEY ENTERPRISES LLC

366618 BACK BAY SATILING ADVENTURES

353974 BAHAMA FREEZE SHAVED ICE & LEMONADE
281368 BALDWIN 033151, INC

360147 BAMA-BUDS LLC

361344 BEESAN LLC

325821 BIG DADDYS CONSTRUCTION

354540 BIRGE, MATTHEW

366658 BLACKHORSE CHARTERS

375318 BOND PEST CONTROL, IL.I.C
352005 BONNER, CHARLES L

LR w I o B v B B v

Lo B v I e B I v

e I < B v I B v I v B I v B I v B s

I-INSOLVENT

- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
1-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

- INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

336.60
13.44
12.60
13.20

6.02

117.82

864 .30

193.80

336.64
13.86

2.58

378.84

430.86
13.86
10.88

160.64

153.08
93.72

34.16
12.54
336.60
13.44
12.60

65.02
117.82

1%3.80
336.64
13.86
2.58
378.84
430.86
13.8¢6
10.88
160.64

23.72
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KJONE
Annua

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12
Report of Tax Coll

Prior Yeay INSOLVE

N'T
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

Year Acct

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

87852
320513
324709
324647
194446
244852
245183
324845
308194
316569
267374
324948
304905
2698170
333867
243251
306344
269180
343297

78136
220453
343265
298042
229283

ector

2020, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

170495
363075
366211
366142
243085
295001
295632
366439
355188
361014
317689
366628
371024
319600

371672

151085
3513892
319617
376879
246609
344002
376813
345586

77524

BONNERS AERIAL APPLICATCRS INC
BRAUD, HKARA M

BREATHE

BRIGHT FGOD MART

BUBBA BLACKWELTL TLC

BUCK GERALDINE BOYD

RBUCK, EKENNETH P

BUNKER CAFE LLC

RURNETT TLAW FIEM

BURT WHITMIRE CONSTRUCTION
BYRD, JERRY L

CAPTATN RINGO INSHORE FISHING
CARRINGTON, CATHERINE J

CARZ ON CREDIT LLC

CEDS TOWING AND SERVICES
CHECKERS DRIVE IN RESTAURANTS INC
CHILDRESS, DALE & SHANNON
CIEUTAT, MATTHEW

CMC SERVICES INC

COACH STAGE INC

COASTAL FITNESS

CCOPER, BRIAN X

COOPER, ERIC/ALABAMA PADDLE SPORTS
COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC

Tax Collections Baldwin

the State of Alabama

L2 B v B - B B B o B v B L R I

Mo oo
HHHH H HHHHH

LI v B B < B O T o

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSQOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~ INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

330.6¢
215.86
56.56
29.04
160.64
66.00
3.86
64.60
503.58
7.26
i11.76

111.60
231.00
496.72

71.12
321.64

OO0 CO0Q0QO0CcC0O0O0C0O0C00O0COCQCO0C0O00000



KJONES

Annual Re
Prior Yea
in Compliance with t

Year Acct

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

84569
300553
307087
279843
169724
2452936
315864
324859
204043
301706
316150
184631
184631
333211

833880
3247772
315685
315685
307139
307255
200728
200728
324849

808933

TLRMCAR23 05/17/2021
gort of Tax
INSOLVENT

Collector
& a¢
e Revenue Laws

Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

96072
347741
353243
327327
218148
295778
358626
366656

79189
348243
360428
233722
233722
370052

93507
366270
3-81el
358182
353554
354151
248323
248893
366443
150867

CrROS3, ROBERT N & ANDREA K
DAPHNE PHARMACY LLC
DAVID'S WORK & MAINTENANCE
DAVIS WORK CF ALABAMA, LLC
DEAN CARR

DEANGELIS, LORI BURCHETTE
DELTA SHORES MARINE
DOCKSIDE CHARTERS

DOG DAZE

DOM'S TREES

DUBOISE, JEREMY

E GAYLON MCCOLLOUGH MD LLC
E GAYLON MCCOLLCUGH MD LLC

the State of Alabama

EASTERN SHORE CONSTRUCTION LLJC

EASTERN SHORE MARINE INC
ENVISIONS HATIR SALCN
ERIC COOPER

ERIC COOBER

EXCEL PLUMBING

EXECUTIVE AVIATION GROUP LLC

EXPRESS HEALTHCARE INC

2 EXPRESS HEALTHCARE INC

EYEBROW ART STUDIO

FATRHOPE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS,

INC

12:12 Tax Collections Raldwin County,
Ef%gcglve

L B L7 B« B v B )

v B < I v B v B« B

QW oy d N

Date

I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write Off
Date

03/08/2021

6/30/2021

$45.12
4,221.33
17.20
200.38
114.38
9.52
262.08
13.86
$.60
835.0¢
160.82
33.66
6,009.896

144.18
13.86
161.68
48.16
160.64
129.60
160.64
9.46
58.80
12.60

4,221.33
17.20
200.38

8.52
262.08

9.60
835.08
160.82

33.66

5,009.96

2013

2014

COMH®OOOOCOOCOMWMOOOCOOQOQOCOOO oo



KJONE
Annua

? xe

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12
Collector

Tax

gort of
Prior Year INSOLVENTS

inn Compliance wlth the Revenué Laws

2029, Countgfof BALDWIN

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

Effective Date

7/ 1/2020 thru &/30/2021

Write Off ?al nce
Date c7 01?2020

324987
333176
342338
316104
255047
308140
343886
316827
307622
340238
307245
233165
183540
333244
323171
300570
241241
307761
324679
268307
268307
291217
291217
308520

366664
369944
375537
360317
309806
355139
378253
361389
354564
374289
354141
3695900
232756
370151
369928
347752
286678
354713
366182

92445
236154
344172
344173
355568

FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS
FELDER SERVICES LLC

FELDER SERVICES LLC

FIESTA MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC
FIVE RIVERS DELTA SAFARIS LLC
FIX IT SPOT

FLIP DADDY'S LLC

FLUID MCTION SOLUTIONS, LLC
FOAM TIGHT INSULATCRS
FONTENQT, KIMBERLY

GARY'S GULF DIVERS

GENESIS CAREER GROUP INC

GEOQO SURVEYING INC

GILDER THOMAS M

GRAND PROPERTIES LLC

GREEN ACRES LLC

GTP CCGRPORATION

GULF COAST CHARTERS

GYPSEA SCREENPRINTING T'S & MORE

EALL, JOHN T
HALL, JOHN T
HAMES NEW CO INC
HAMES NEW CO INC
HANDY4U

LI B v B VI o B B

Lo = B o v B VIR o L VI < B v B B I v I v A o B v B« B

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

165.66
123.84
6.88
330.66
501.20
28.56
71.68
214 .14
18.06
2.58
124.16
260.58
101.48
1.68
27.54
4.08
77.22
640.64
33.686
27 .52
32.34
73.46
129.86
13.86

27.54
4.08
F7.22
640.64

27.52

73.26

129.86
13.86

COO0OO0O0Q0O0COCOO00O0OCCOO0OO0000D0



7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OQff
Date

gJONE% LPMCAQ23 05/;7/2 21 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Coun
nnual Report ollector Effe
T empTia IVSOLgﬁNéﬁe Revosus Egagtgfo%ngaggate of Alabama

in Compliance wi

Year Acch PPIN Ent ~ Name Abg

2018 276559 325051 HT TECH SOLAR SYSTEMS LIL.C P I-
2018 160709 335892 HIGHWAY 59 FLEA MARXET L L C ® I-
2018 307772 354723 HOSE FLY CHARTEER FISHING LLC P I-
2018 328620 367275 HOT ROD 50'S DINER LLC P I-
2018 214219 262100 INTERNATIONAT, EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS,INC P I-
2018 325530 366532 J H HERRING LLC P I-
2018 309820 355868 JEFFERY W WILLIAMS CD PC P I-
2018 324773 366274 JEN ADAMS LMT P I-
2018 307158 354012 JOSEPH'S CARPENTRY P I-
2018 307274 354171 KATHERINE SHAVER PHOTOGRAPHY P I-
2018 3323789 371610 KELLAMS CORNER INC P I-
2018 201951 251842 KINGRY, ADAM P I-
2018 325532 365954 KLMJC INC P I-
2018 2060676 73430 L & R PAMILY TNC P I-
2018 244371 231037 L A SERVICES INC P I-
2018 265171 317308 LAMBCO WAYNE LAMBERT P I-
2018 307735 354685 LANDSEARK HAULING AND CLEARING P I~
2018 325041 366722 LOS REYES P I-
2018 301583 248182 LUXURY NAILS LLC P I-
2018 245431 2853972 MAGCSHOLIA RIVER BAR AND GRILL LLC P I-
2018 2626383 360183 MANLY, KIM P I-
2018 307674 354617 MCCALLUM ELECTRIC P I-
2018 342419 375598 MILESTONE FAMILY DENTISTRY LLC P I-
2018 164127 215054 MILLERS GRAND EVENTS INC C I-

INSCLVENT

INECLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
NSOLVENT
NSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT

NSOLVENT
NSOLVENT
INSOLVERT
INSOLVENT
INSCLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
IHNSCLVENT
INSQLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT

b

H H

326.40
263.76
2,549.90
43 .86
18.06
9.24
32.64
19.80
5.28
13.86
198.90
287.76
8.60
3.36
11.76
23.73
35.64
15.12
13.76
2,205.04
353.92

13.86
195.90
287.76

8.60
3.36
il1.7&8

23.73

35.64

15.12

12.76

O00C O CO0O0COODQOoOD0DOODOOLOOCOLOCOOOOD0



KJCHNE
Anpua
Pricr Yea

LR
%OIVS

Re

of

in Compliance with

204413
300044
307991
262689
262689
245500
307820

50127
322031
306622
180320
165534
339664
245213
297764
282697
320530
308097
170315
308230
297245
301710
328917
194793

252442
347569
354979
203977
376170
2986126
354775
108315
363923
351943
230400
216914
364434
255658
302375
341105
363088
255096
220492
355226
344924
348245
367286
263666

AR23 O
LVENT

f17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ollector Effec
2020, Countg of BALDWIN

Revenue ILaws HEf the State of Alabama

MISS HOLLIE
MITCHEM, JACKIE L

MODERN ENSEMBLE MUSTC

MOEINI CORPORATION

MOEINI CORPORATION

MORRTS, PENNY T

MY PHONE ACCESSORIES

NEW SOUTH CHINA

NOELYN SERVICES CORPORATTON
N131VA LLC

OE GYN ASSOCIATES OF BALDWIN COUNTY PO
OCEAN EDDIE, INC

OCHELLG, JOHN

CDOM, JASCN

OUR CIGAR BAR LLC

OUTLAW MMA LLC

PANADERIA LA MEXICANA ILC
PHLEBO. CARE MOBILE

PTCKERS PARADISE

PIMP LLC

PINZONE'S ITALIAN TOWNTOWN LLC
PITTMAN TANDSCAPING LLC
PLATINUM AIR CENTER JEA LLC

PLEASURE TSLANE CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC

LB B v L v IR+

LoD v+ B w L« B B v LV L v

Wog oo oo

c

I-
I-
i-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-
I-

ive Date

-IHSOLVENT

INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT

NSOLVENT
NSOLVENT

H H

INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT

INSOLVENT

INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT

INSQLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OQff
Date

1,188.66
7.92
13.44
42.14
117.82
852.06
84.48
4416
137,94
230.48
252.80
11.88
13.86
110.08
29.40
11.76
1,437.06
58.80
1,578.72
42.24

PAGE

1,188.66

13.44
42.14
117.82
852.06
84.48

137.94
230.48
252.80
11.88
13.86
110.08
29.40
11.76
1,437.08
58.8¢
i,578.72
42,24

218
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KJONES
Pricor ¥Yea

ty,
ctive Date

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
T-TNSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin CO%H
Annual Report of Tax Colliector Effe
INSOLVENTS 2020, Countg of BATDWIN o
in Compliance with tne Revenue Laws 0f the State of Alabama

Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs
1847893 2B&310 PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHITSEEING INC C
194793 313659 PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC C
124793 345473 PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSERINGE INC P
1947593 345479 PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC P
194793 369863 FPLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC P
194793 369864 PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC P
261333 313639 POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC P

88017 286452 POLK, LESLIE P
226866 273762 PRADCOM INC P
316338 86354 PRENTISS ENTERPRISES INC P
341623 347303 QUALITY SERVICE INSPECTIONS L L C B
325040 366721 RAILHOUSE ENTERPRISES LLC P
325037 366718 RANDY MCCOY CCONSTRUCTION P
340895 374674 RESORT REALTY LLC P
306867 353718 RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC P
288284 342338 RF & J TRUCKING L I, C P
324693 3661298 ROBERTSON COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC P
285515 107584 SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC P
307543 354481 SAND AND SEAGRASS SOLUTIONS LLC P
316414 360807 SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS LLC P
316415 360808 SANTA FE MEXICAN GRILL INC o
309216 355764 SCARDINA, BETTYE B
173782 %0036 SCOTT, GARY L P
245252 2395739 SCOTT, LARRY P

I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write COFf
Date

&/30/2021

07?%%?%850
17.92
9.90
3.38
7.28
2.90
9.90
101.36
43.68
5.16
114.84
66.00
196.56
767.72
3.84
416.64
180,32
13.44
80.64
11.76
13 .44
13.86
16.50
44.80
161.28

PAGE

196.56
767.72

3.84
416.64
180.32

80.64
11.76
13 .44
13.86
16.50

161.28
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KJONES

C
Annual Renort of

Prior Year INSOLVENTS

in Compliance with the Re

282084
301589
269407
316645
245382
308510
315261
315680
309146
307817
280214
304552
224165
316580
300897
308198
267593
270972
249587
301731
308041
325554
307040
282393

170327 2
348200
319762
3610286
29585%
3555438
357824
358183
360055
354888
327532
350495
265143
361007
347912
355192
318248
320448
302601
348255
355036
367019
353801
340817

active Date

/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Count:
ollector B Eff
2020, gountg of BALDWIN
venue Lawg of the State of Alabama

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS L L C

SEVEN BRIDGES MANAGEMENT INC

SIMPLY SIGNS GRAPHICS & MORE LLC
SLOAN INVESTMENTS LLC

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, MICHELLE LEIGH

SOME BEECH WOOQDWORKS LLC

SOUTHEASTERN CCMPETITIVE QUTDOCRS INC
SCUTHEASTERN FINANCIAT, SOLUTIONS L L C
SOUTHEARSTERN GROUND SRVS

SCUTHERN TRAVEL SOLUTIONS,INC.
SQUASHED GRAPES LLC

88C MONTROSE BAY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
SUDS IN A BUCKET CLEANING SERVICE LLC
SUNBELT TRANSFORMER LTD

SUPREME LENDING'

SUSAN'S ACADEMY OF DANCE

SUSAN'S SALON ON SECTICN

SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA

TANGLED LLC

TAYLOR ENGINEERTNG LLC

TECH-NOW SMART REPAIR LLC

TERRELL DIXON

THE COUNTRY WAGON FARM MARKET LLC

L=+ s v I w v I v v L L AL L ¢ I e LA B Vv I e B eI B v v

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I
i
I
I

H -

-INSOLVENT
- INSCOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 172020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

PAGE

93.16
13.44

605.52
49.28
32,34
24.08
29.7¢C

712.32
23.10

71.38
47.30

70%8.75

43.86
13.86
13.44
655.20

220
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KJONES LRMCARZB O Ji7/2 021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Cg
Annual Report Tax lle Bt
PriQor Yeaq INSOLVENTE 2020 Countg cf, BALDWIN -

in Compliance with the Revenué Laws &f the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs

316460
307306
282267
315681
163026
246302
307458
280432
266353
266353
315714
315714
264583
306973
250081
307285
321288
300687
316295
200634
260842
215655
316013
315856

360898
354208
340685
258187
212669
365210
354433
343980
258779
318534

207877
353835
343801
354187
363563
347821
360613
347785
311691
358158
360240
358510

327542 1
327542 2

THE FATRHOPE SALON AND SPA LLC
THE MEN'S DEN PREMIER BARBER SHOP
THE TAVERN OF BON SECOUR LLC
THOMAS FAMILY HEALTH AND WELLNESS
THREE BOYS INC

TIMEPAYMERT CORP

TIM CONSTRUCTION

TOLLIVER, OASIS

TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F TIZI

TOMEKTNS, WILLIAM F III

TRI CITY RADIO LLC

TRI CITY RADIC LLC

TRIPLE VENTURES INC

TRIPLE C CHARTERS

UKDERWOCD, SHARON

UNDERWOODS CARPET& UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST
UNIFUND COMPBANY INC THE

UPTOWN BARBER SHOP

VALLE, MIRIAM

VAPOR TIME LLC

WALKER MATNTENANCE INC

WALSH, NICHOLAS

WATSCON, ANDREZA

WE FLY EQUIPMENT LEASING TLLC

TISIT

unt
fecglve Date

Lv B o AL+ L I v R v I R B« I v B A o B v I B RS o B v O B w B v B I« I I v

Raason

- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

- INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

- INSOLVENT
I-IKRSOLVENT
T-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2¢21

1,338.88

13.76
31.02
31.02
1,020.36
1,232.22

160.64
18.48
11.76
87.94

i.98

25.20
24.08
100.862

1,338.88

2015
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KJONE LEMCARZ23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collecticns Baldwin County. PAGE . 222
Annua% Repori of 'Tax /1 écto Effeciive Date 7/ 172020 thru 6/30/2021
Prior Year INBCOLVENT 2020, untg of BALDWIN
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws f the State of Alabama

Write Off ?al nee ?al noe
Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason Date 07 01?2020 08 30?2021 Type
2018 320016 362731 WELCH, DIANNE R P I-INSOLVENT 17.82 17.82 (8]
2018 309716 355858 WILSON, BLAKE P I-INSOLVENT 13.86 i3.86 0
2018 247612 301422 WILSON, TROY D & KRISTIN P I-INSOLVENT 29.12 29.12 0
2018 306802 3532467 WOCD, JOEY P I-INSOLVENT 11.76 o
2018 137799 116563 ZEKES CHARTER FLEET LLC P I-INSOLVENT 2.586 2.56 Q
2018 283084 170327 1 ZLM ACQUISITIONS, LLC P I-INSCLVENT ’ 455.68 455.68 2017 B
2018 332191 369543 3B LEASING LLC P I-INSOLVENT 2,118.48 Z,118.48 8]

Records this year 223 Total 53,944.66 47,851.62



KIONE
Annua

in Comp

Year Acch

2019
2018
26019
2019
2019
2019
201¢
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019

173180
173180
173180
316607
343304
242055
330824
315537
343873
204343
277578
308311
339351
282210
352770
310740
3075854
282347
224010
129685
3408354
324831
260803
316020

LRMCARZB 05/¢7/2021 12:12

Report Tax 1

Prior Yfar INSOLVENTS
lance with the Revenue Laws

FPIN

354391
383218
383918
361051
355534
286588
368813
358109
378238
252349
2265692
355333
353431
340605
372811
356144
354931
360520
271390
316248
374673
366610
311636
360246

Colle

2020 Countgfof BALDWIN

Ent Name

J ENTERPRISES LLC
1 J ENTERPRISES LLC
2 J ENTERPRISES LLC

PLUS YARD MATINTENANCE

SEA OF SERVICE IMPROVEMENTS
TC Z SERVICES LLC

ABC PARASATL LLC

ABEAR ENTERPRISES, CORP
ABTGATL WELLINGHURST PHOTOGRAPHY
ABSOLUTE STCRAGE

ACHEER, STEPHEN

ACTL CONSTRUCTICN LLC
ACTION AUTO WHOLESALE LLC
ADAMSON, JULIE

ADVANCED HOME SOLUTICONS INC
ADVANTAGE AUTCO CARE LLC
ADVISORS MD

AEJ ITI1 ENTERPRISES LLC
AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE

AGNEW, DUSTIN J

ALABAMA COASTAL CONDOS LLC
ALABAMA GIRL CHARTERS

ALATN MELENDEZ & ASSOCIATES
ALAMED LLC

oo o o

Tax Collections Baldwin

the State of Alabama

Lo I+ L e AL I L+ R VL o v B v I I v L)

e w I« = B « B o S s B v B v s |

L]

!__"7

n
ective Date

Reason

1T ~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-IRSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 172020 thru 6/30/2021

11.52
63.64

11.76
56.56
34.16
20.80

i1.88

OO0 0000000 OCO0DO0COUCOO0OOOO0OCHNO



KJONE%
Annual Repo
Prior Yeq

in Compliance with

Year Acct

2019 333421
2019 263466
201% 282134
2019 261989
2019 301418
2019 308584
2019 324763
2018 91288
2019 30786¢
2018 157741
2019 315683
2019 316883
2018 353573
201% 83103
2019 342355
2019 306887
2015 308077
2018 338068
2019 253486
2019 307024
2019 281866
20%9 308313
2019 338847
2019 324938

t of
INSCLVENTSZ y
the Revenué Laws

LRMCARZ3 05/17/2021 12:12
Collector

Tax

PPIN Ent

371223
363326
340428
316173
348032
355563
366265
110722
354828
210828
358189
361340
380176

21657
375541
353741
355073
313407
205500
353885
334272
355337
373199
366618

Tax Collections Baldwin

Countgfof BALDWIN

2020
the State cof Alabama

ALC APPLIANCE REPAIR INC
ALFONSO, MICHELLE ETAL BURCH,
ALL ARQUND FITNESS

ALT, ISLAND FLOWERS LLC

ALL PRO AUTOMOTIVE LLC

ALLEN, MICHAEL

ALLURE HAIR AND MAKEUP STUDIO
ALTERNATIVE HAIR REPLACEMENT
AMBROSE'S LCOCK & KEY
AMELIA'S DELI & CATERING
AMERICAN AUTISM & REHABILITATION CENTER,
AMERICAN LASER GRADING INC

ANTHONY SMITH

ANTHONYS BRIDAT BOUTIQUE

APEX AV SYSTEMS INC

AQUARIUS LIFTS

ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

ARNOLD, ANDREW SCOTT AS TRUSTEE COF LARRY
ARTS ALABAMA INC

ATTRACTIONS DIST INC

AUTOS DIRECT INC

B & J PAINTING LLC

B GANEY ENTERPRISES LLC

BACK BAY SAILING ADVENTURES

PAUL JR

Wy WtgWdwodn Y gD ig g e

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I - INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-THSOLVENT
I- TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

I-INSOLVENT.

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OFF
Date

PAGE

12.90

117.82

23.22

7.60

156.40
336.64

224
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KJONE

Annu
Erlor
in Comp

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12
;ax Collector

Year Acct

20189
2019
2019
2012
2019
2019
2019
2019
20153
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2419
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019

332452
316242
251326
3159818
308173
334962
250086
243564
320716
308846
353201
352294
242044
262096
316488
308738
352831
316876
179084
307571
352450
197260
340528
311730

T e

PPIN Ent

369687
360565
303583
360147
310547
372534
343805

952695
376932
355683
379884
379498
286982
316293
360932
3556385
379817
361337
229670
354510
353277
ile721
374709
337421

e Revenué T.aws

2020, Countgfof BALDWIN

the State c¢f Alabama
Nama

BALCONY ON CHURCH STREET LLC
BALDWIN ATV & JET SKI SALES REPAIRS LLC
BALDWIN CONTAINER COMPANY LLC
BAMA-BUDS LLC

BANGKOK THAT CUTSTNE

BARNES, ADAM ETUX BRENDA

BARTL, MICHELLE

BAUGH, SINDI

BAY APARTMENTS L L C

BAY SHORE ELECTRIC T.LC

BAY SHORE REATTY GROUP

BAYSIDE BEHAVICRAL HEALTH CENTER, LLC
BAYSIDE SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC

BEACH BUCS INC

BEACE SIDE HOME & CONDO LLC
BEACHMERCHANT . COM, INC

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION

SECKETT, LAUREN L

BEEBE'S ACTION MASTERS PEST CONTROL
BEEDE CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE
BELCHER, BARBARA

BELFORZST LANDSCAPING LLC

BELL LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT, LLC
BENAVIDEE, BRIAN S

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ffec ive Date

W oo

R« B s o LB o B B v B v v v v

LY L e L B v B R VIR

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~ INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
L-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~ INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Wrjge Oft 0773173850
417.56
84.56
8,646.66
552.42
70.52

60.72

14.56

102.00
477.30

12.24
50.82
67.24
13.86
B.58
472.56
43.00
43 .56
38.08
52.80
177.52
42 .56
11.76

43.00

52.80
177.52

11.76

OO0 000000020000 0COO0C0OOO0OCO



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2012
2013
2019
2012
2019

Acct

129788
298071
222854
316568
276040
324943

87456
312120C
282266
307328

8173¢8
257220
307195
316389

80332
343287
316597
235935
296878
269162
309350
297249
342105
312562

LRMCAR%3 05/17/2021 12:12

Prior Year INSOLVE
1n Compliance wi

eCLor

g 2020, Count
th the Revenue Laws

PPIN Ent Name

116608

92319
266659
361013
325821
366623
102655
356422
340684
354230
111589
344906
354091
360780
108225
376856
361217
225871
344782
296498
355801
345383
375428
362787

Tax Collections Baldwin

of BALDWIN
the State of Alabama

BERGERON'S II SALON

BERTHEAUD, STEVEN LINDSEY ETAL BERTHEAUD
BIG ADVENTURE CHARTERS

BIG COUNTRY CLEANERS LLC

BIG DADDYS CONSTRUCTION

BI& JCB CHARTERS

BIG JOENS SCNS TREE SERVICE INC

BIGGS, RONALD

BILL ES LLC

BLADES LANDSCAFING
BLALOCK SEAFQOOD INC

BLUE SKY TECHNOLOGY INC

BLUE WATER CLEANTING

BNWLI LLC
BCN WORTH
BONNER,
BOQUET,
BORDEN,
BOUNDS,

BRI LLC

BRICKWORK INVESTMENT CO.,
BRIGHAM, JOSHUA

JESSICA
REBECCA
RICHARD
MIRANDA
BRANTLEYS TIRES OF BAY MINETTE L L C
BREWER, JACKIE

C SR

g

Lo B « B v B o L = O v B o S w R O v I v S w I S v T w B v I v B

Lo B = B v

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
1-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
- INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I
I
I

il

-INSQLVENT
- INSCLVENT
- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

Write CEff
Date

6/30/2021

380.12
25.74
107.50
22.490
109.586
24 .65
158.10
41 44
12.9C
21.12

5.28

25.74

22.40
109.56
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ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?% Re ort of 2§x°éé%ié%€%% 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin C%%nct ive Date 7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021 FAGE 227
Eﬁlggm; 1anggsg%¥gmglsle Re%'glegé Egggtgf Ogth%Eggg of Alabama
Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason D‘é’rit% ot 0 7?%%?5183{) 06?%%8'88%1 T

v et o U At A foctnd SR AP febel 1 P
2019 308395 355447 BRILL RESTAURANT GROUP INC P I-INSOLVENT 61.38 o]
2019 308461 355524 BRYAN, VICTORTIA P I-INSOLVENT 1.32 o)
2019 245183 295632 BUCK, KENNETH P P I-INSOLVENT 18.06 O
2019 324201 2485447 BUILT TO SCALE P I-INSQLVENT 171.92 171.92 0
2019 316569 361014 BURT WHITMIRE CONSTRUCTION P I-INSOLVENT 56.56 56.56 o]
2019 339499 373642 BUSTERS SCOUTHERN PIT BBQ P IT-TNSOLVENT 210.54 G
2019 267374 317689 BYRD, JEREY I. P I-INSOLVENT 25.74 265.74 e}
2019 181622 380174 BYRD, STEVEN MAX ETAL BYRD, SHIRLIN R P I-INSOLVENT 58.08 O
2019 324846 366440 BYRDS EAGLE PRINTING LLC P I-INSOLVENT 442 .85 442 .85 0
20159 343454 377241 C & A EVENT RENTAL LLC P I-INSOLVENT 18.92 18.92 o]
2019 267252 317578 C & C CUSTOM CABINETS T, ., C P I-INSOLVENYT 44 88 0
2019 307563 354502 C-SHELY PHOTOGRAPHY P I-INSGLVENT 13.86 Q
2019 325909 3£6£700 CANTRELI:, JAKER ? I-INSCLVENT 13.86 e}
2019 308054 355047 CAP AND GOWN INC P I-INSOLVENT 24 .94 0
2019 324948 365628 CAPTAIN RINGC INSHORE FISHING P I-INSGLVENT 160.64 169.64 o]
2019 307461 354383 CAPTURED BY US P I-INSCLVENT 16.50 o
2019 254370 307252 CAROLINE'S HEIRLOCM PFHOTOGRAPHY P I-INSOLVENT 3%.56 35.56 o
2019 261994 316188 CARPENTER, DONNA P I-TINSCOLVENT 18.06 18.06 o
2019 304903 371024 CARRINGTON, CATHERINE J P I-INSOLVENT 66.C0 66.00 o]
2019 261740 315937 CARZ PLUS INC F I-INSOQLVENT 292,32 0
2019 310819 356156 CASA DE MEDINAS P I-INSOLVENT 230.40 230.40 e}
201% 87503 102744 CEDAR GROVE MOBILE HOME PARK P I-INSOLVENT 39.76 Q
2019 333867 371672 CEDS TOWING AND SERVICES P I-INSOLVENT 64 .60 64 .60 e}
2019 333856 371682 CENTRAL BALDWIN THRIFYT P I1-INSOLVENT 13 .8% C



KJONES LRMCARZ23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Co
Annual Report of Tax Collector E
Th T BEnpITants with the mevenué raws B:OfneEP0EE of alabama
Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs
2019 307574 354513 CENTRAT, TECHNOLOGY NETWORK B
20195 352307 378503 CERTOS, LLC P
2019 308850 355685 CHAPMAN, CINDY 4
2019 343821 378123 CHASING THE SON PHOTOGRAPHY 4
2019 243251 151085 CHECKERS DRIVE IN RESTAURANTS INC P
2018 205242 253056 CHECKQUTS INC b=
2019 315946 360173 CHEF 181 P
2019 234768 224118 CHTILDRENS LEARNING CENTER INC P
2019 269190 218617 CIEUTAT, MATTHEW P
201% 281186 228824 CIsSs I L ¢ P
201% 303097 355748 CLARKE, BILL P
2019 316890 361347 CLORINDA LLC =
2019 343297 376879 CMC SERVICES INC B
2019 224084 271654 CHME MACHINE LLC P
2019 273183 323210 CNJ CREATIVE L L C P
2019 269192 319619 COACH & CAMPER CARE LILC P
2019 79136 246609 COACH STAGE INC C
2019 288769 358401 COASTAL AIR SIGN LLC P
2019 170778 223332 COASTAL COQOKING C
2019 170778 233739 COASTAL COOXING c
2019 351733 379348 COASTAL CRYO, LLC P
2019 290453 344002 COASTAL FITHNESS P
2019 289877 343707 COASTAL FITNESS FACTORY LLC P
2015 308314 355338 CCASTAL MEDICAL LLC P

untg, .
tfective Date

I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSQLVENT
1- INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-IHSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
- TNSOLVENT
— INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
—INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT

Hot H o - H

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

454 .08

11.76
3.26

371.84

109.80

221.76

545.82
231.00
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KJONE

Annua% Report

Prior Yea

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin ¢
of Tax Colliector E
INSOLVENTS 2020, Countg of BALDWIN _
in Compliance with the Revenue Laws 0f the State of Alabama
Acct PPIN Ent Name
343874 378239 COASTAL ZEN LLC A
353451 280083 COATSAL AIR 3IGH LLC
324713 366215 COLOR SOLUTIONS
342610 376086 COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FINANCE INC
191713 241802 COMMUNITY PRINTING & AD
214116 217646 CONLIN PROPERTIES INC
254994 309680 CONMNCOLLY, BRIAN
343265 376813 COQPER COWNSTRUCTION INC
308015 355007 COOPER LAW
310827 319339 COPE INVESTMENTS L L C
229283 77524 COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC
236314 2854690 COUMANIE &£ YORK
267739 286858 COURT REPORTERS LLC
2694931 319854 COUTURE CAKES LLC
316028 3260255 COVERT COMICS LLC
3284923 357694 CPF DENTAL LLC DBA
254291 105349 CRABTREE & SWEET PC
307072 353932 CRAZY LADY {(BCAT DETAILING)
306575 351648 CRISIS HOSPITALIST STAFFING SOLUTIONS
326835 90822 CRIST, DENNIS I, ETAl: CRIST, MANTHANA
3108239 356163 CRITTENDEN, CYNTHIA A
B4569 96072 CROSS, ROBERT N & ANDREA K
290122 343818 CROSSFIT EASTERN SHORE
270485 320365 CW ENTERTAINMENT INC

eI v RS I - B - B R - I W B« B N -« R B R < G R B O R VT < B R

~-INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT

NSOLVENT
-INSCLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
- INSCLVENT
- INSQOLVENT
~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOCLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

HHHHHHHHH A

]

-~ INSOLVENT
-

PAGE 229

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

b OFf 0798173850
75.52
546 .48
13.8¢6
283.12
3.20
304.44
38.64
484 .40
61 .06
156.80
320.78
20.64
6.88
88.58
13.78
259.38
218.44
6..40
251.98
27.52
13.86
42 .88
49.28
2,083.20

304.44

484.40
61.06

320C.78

251.98

13.86
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ﬁ%ﬁg% RegoIEEMg%R%%xoééﬂéggg% 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin %%lfneﬁégive Date 7/ 172020 thru 6/30/2021 FAGE 230
Prigr Year INSQLVENT 2020, Countg of BALDWIN

1n Compliance with the Revenue Laws ©f the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason Wr%ggeOff 07?%%?8850 OG?%%?%S%l Type
2019 307784 354746 DAMON MIDDLETON CONST LLC P I-THSOLVENT 304.08 o}
2019 301497 348083 DANSCO INC P I-INSOLVENT 1.12 o]
2019 176944 226602 DAPHMONT VARIETY STORE P T-INSOLVENT 15.48 15.48 o}
2012 B7771 103232 DAVID STYRON BUILDERS P I-INSQCLVENT 69.30 (0]
2019 314739 357547 DAVIS WORKS OF ALABAMA LLC P I-INSOLVENT 79.52 C
20192 201707 251185 DAVIS, BEMMETT M JR P I-INSOLVENT 62.72 (o]
20192 309625 3655672 DAY, CHARILES P I-INSOLVENT 12 .60 c
2019 306%29 353784 DECORATOR SERVICES P I-INSOLVENT 1.98 (o]
2019 280259 224117 DELAMARE LLC P I-INSOLVENT 7.28 C
2019 342010 375329 DENNIZ TAYLOR P I-TINSOLVENT 1.98 1.98 8]
2019 316682 361198 DENNTS, NEKIA M COLE P I-INSQOLVENT 11.76 0
2019 333735 371537 DESMONDS TASTE OF JAMAICA LLC P I-THNSOLVENT 93 .84 o]
2019 353726 232581 DEVIL BOG LLC . P I-INSOLVENT 13.60 13.60 o]
2019 305349 350652 DHI TITLE OF ALABAMA TNC P I-INSOLVENT 2563.70 253.70 o}
2019 287182 245620 DHUME, BHOLANATH V ETUX PRABHA P I-TNSOLVENT 57.42 o]
2019 239554 347445 DIBELLA, SAL P I-INSQOLVENT 28.56 Q
2019 320041 232294 DILL, MICHAREL. A ETAL DILL, JACKIE C P I-TNSOLVENT 53.4¢6 8]
2019 324557 365585 DISPENSER BEVERAGES P I-INSOLVENT 27.06 27.08 0
2019 233266 370217 DOCTORS DIET PRGGRAM F I-INSOLVENT 38.08 38.08 6]
2019 304043 79189 DOG DAZE P I-INSOLVENT ' 8.60 8.60 o]
2019 282606 340882 DOGWATCH OF THE GULF COAST LLC P I-INSOLVENT 65.52 O
2018 202214 290906 DOLPHIN MOBILE HOME PARK LLC P I-INSOLVENT 63.28 @]
2019 301706 348243 DOM'S TREES P I-INSCLVENT 58.80 58.80 o
2019 352286 373500 DOUBLE B CHARTERS, LLC P I-TNSOLVENT 63.36 8]



KJONE
Znpual
Prigr Yea
in” Comp

g LRMCRRZ3 05/1
Reporl Tax

INSOLVENTS
lance with the Revenue Laws &f

Year Acct

2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
20182
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

316150
332557
100599

80326
184631
306854
307770
333211
306350

83880
315593
287781
307503
333391
298793

88060
273188
31610¢C
3320592
324772
288792
333385
163725

PPIN Ent

112344
360428
369748
170250
353508
233722
353703
354721
370052
351388

93507
358139
341754
354438
360317
345883
111843
323217
360314
3694861
366270
343450
227330
212753

7/2021 12:12
Collector
2020, Countvy of BAIDWIN

Name

DRC ENTERPRISES

DUBOISE, JEREMY

Di SPORTS TRAINING OF DAPHNE LLU
E ¢ I ENGINEERING INC

E D ¢ FOLEY INC

E CGAYLON MCCOLLOUGH MD LLC

E L LOVE CONSTRUCTION INC
EAST BAY PLUMBING

EASTERN SHORE COWSTRUCTION LLC
EASTERN SHORE DANCE INC
EASTERN SHORE MARINE INC
EDGAR, TRAVIS

EDGERLY, BRIAN

EDWARDS ROOQFING

EL REY MEXICAN RESTAURANT

ET, TORC MEXICAN RESTAURANT
ELBERTA GROCERY, INC

ELITE PRO ROOFING L L C
EMMAR BIGGENS LLC

ENVERTO INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
ENVISIONS HAIR SALON

ERM CHARTERS INC

ETERNITY MEDIA GROUP, LLC
EVELYNS TAX SERVICE

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin %o%nt

L

Lo s B v L B v L L v B B I v I B T I~ o v I o B I S T v s B

eC¥1V° Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OfLf
Date

114.38
3,062.46
55.04
1.12

17.
11.

193

61.

330.

545

199.
49.

3,062

55.
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76
.50

.02

66

.B2

28
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.46
04
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%gONgﬁ Re LEMC%R%ngEé%Eé%Eg% 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwi
Brior Year INSOLVENT 2620, County of BALDWIN

in Compliance with the Revenué Laws Of the State of Alabama
Year Acct PPFIN Ent Name

2015 30713% 353954 EXCEL PLUMBING

20198 207255 354151 EXECUTIVE AVIATION GROUP LLC
2019 306830 353785 EXPERT DRY

2019 200728 248593 EXPRESS HEALTHCARE INC

2019 320484 379872 EXTRA SPACE MANAGEMENT

2019 333392 371108 EYE GUY BUSINESS HOLDINGS INC
2019 324849 366443 BEYEBROW ART S5TUDRIO

2019 197319 248267 F & F DIRT INC

2019 206461 257500 FABRIZIO, PETER

2019 350590 368615 FATRHOPE BAY DENTAL LLC

2019 269213 319637 FATRHOPE FITNESS 24 LLC

2019 80833 10%404 FATIRHCOFPE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS, INC
2019 BOS33 150336 FATRHOPE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS, INC
2019 80833 150746 FATRHCPE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS, INC
2019 80933 150887 FATRHOPE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS, INC
2019 3323367 371052 FATRHCOPE SUNDRIES LILC

2018 195730 244820 FAIRHOPE UPHOLSTERY, LLC

2019 245124 295518 FATTH PHOTOGRAPHY

2019 308083 3261671 FARRIS, TERESA XKIM

2018 324567 366664 FED UP IMSHCRE CHARTERS

2019 306888 353745 FILLMORE CORPORATION

2019 255047 309806 FIVE RIVERS DELTA SAFARIS LLC
2019 316937 361389 FLUID MOTION SOLUTIONS, LLC

2018 282368 340790 FOLEY DOUGHNUT CO LLC

e
ET

]

LR v L T T T T G T I o T v v B s o B« B « B« B v

L B v B~ B o B s I v

I-INSCLVENT
I-TINSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-IKSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-TRSOLVENT
I-INSOLYVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
~INSOLVENT
- INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
- INSOLYVENT
- INSCLVENT
-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

7.48
1,105.35
3.44
122.10
3,92
14.62
6,009.30
6.02
45,92
29.44
45.92
165.66
13.44
462.00
183.1
1,118.04

712.08
7.92
27.52
47.52

29.44

165.66

462.00
183.18

nw o Qo000 00 00

OO0 00000000000



7/ 1/2020 thru

Write Off
Date

R pep IR, BAT RS 102 e coliceuions Solovin gy e,
in Compliance w1th t e Revenué L& g‘ he State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent HName Abs Resason
2019 315986 360223 FORREST, AVERY P I-INSOLVENT
2019 290043 343780 FORTITUDE BUSINESS SCOLUTIONS ? I-INSOLVENT
2019 3332351 371042 FOSTER, KASSANDRA P I-INSOLVENT
2019 276403 326008 FREDA BEAUTY SALON P I-INSOLVENT
2019 89031 73330 FREDS DOLLAR STORE ? I-INSOLVENT
2019 89021 106240 FREDS DOLLAR STORE P I-INSCLVENT
2019 89031 35114¢ FREDS DOLLAR STORE P I-INSOQLVENT
2019 254378 307260 FUTURE AUTCMOTIVE P I-INSOLVENT
2019 299998 347453 G & J TILE AND FLOCR COVERING LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 98469 121032 G R J WINDOW FASHIONS ETC LLC C I-INSOLVENT
20159 324644 366139 G S5 BREWING LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 205886 253971 G S5 R HOUSEKEEPING INC P I-INSQLVENT
2018 245197 295645 GANTT, XIMBERLY M P I-INSOLVENT
2012 307245 354141 GARY'S GULF DIVERS P I-INSOLVENT
2012 155673 204396 GATEWAY PET GROCMING P I-INSOQLVENT
2015 328034 245174 GEERLING, TEONARD ETAL SENA REVOCABLE FA P I-INSOLVENT
201% 353308 380044 GEIGER LLC P I-INSCOLVENT
2015 333165 362900 GENESIS CAREER GROUP INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 183540 232756 GEO SURVEYING INC F I-INSOLVENT
2019 294437 344468 GEORGE HINCTE PLUMBING P T-INSOLVENT
2019 340062 374825 GILBERT, JOHN O ETAL HERROD, JOHN JR CO- P I-INSOLVENT
2019 343259 92539 GILES UNDERWOOD AND WILSON LLC P I-TNSOLVENT
2019 282720 114066 GILLILANER ¥FAMILY 1. L C P I-INSOLVENT
2019 276875 361735 GIVENS, KIM JELLISON P I-INSOLVENT

6/30/2021 PAGE 233
al alznce
07?01?2020 06?30 2021 Type
39.20 o]
101.48 101.48 o
24.08 0
13.60 13.60 0
708.18 708.18 s}
685.42 685.42 0
1,015.08 1,015.08 o]
7.74 7.74 0
170.28 o]
52.14 o
384.00 o
2.62 2.64 o]
17.85 17.85 s}
114.56 114.56 o]
7.26 7.26 o
55.44 ¢
319.06 0
133.50 183.50 O
101.48 101.48 0
11.76 11.76 0
80.00 80.00 C
95.04 0
15.84 o]
16.50 0



ﬁ?ﬂg% Re O%gMg%R%gxogéHéggg% 12:12  Tax Collections Baldwin %%%gggive Date 7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021 FAGE 234
R ) I L R it B,
Write Off alance alange

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name _ Abs Reagen Date 9?_9}??020 ____05?§9?2021 Type
2019 228243 27%404 GLOBAL MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC P I-INSOLVENT 23.10 o
201% 308163 333160 GOENS AUTOMOTIVE P I-INSOLVENT 422 .26 0
2019 328578 267269 GOHTE INC . P I-INSOLVENT 2.80 (0]
20192 307367 254265 GOIN COASTAL SERVICES P I-INSOLVENT 125.40 125.40 O
2019 322684 364435 GOLF 4 LESS INC P I-INSOLVENT 27.06 27 _06 o]
2019 27928 224576 GRAF, PHILLIP GE P I-INSOLVENT 15.38 O
2019 307365 354263 GRASS KICKIN LAWN CARE P I-INSCLVENT 553 .60 [®]
2019 242845 368795 GRAY, KENT ETAL GRAY, JULIE C I-INSOLVENT 65.28 e}
2019 343769 377928 GREAT DAYS CUTDOOR MEDIA P I-INSCLVENT .55 C
2019 333168 369923 GULF COAST BEACH CAMS LIC P I-INSOLVENT 250.80G Q
2019 170649 222907 GULF COAST BOMINITE LLC P I-INSOLVENT 726 .70 T26.70 e}
20192 307761 354713 GULF COAST CHARTERS P I-TINSOLVENT 640.64 640 .64 O
2019 343845 378204 GULF COAST CHCPPERZ P I-INSOLVENT §8.44 88.44 O
2019 343771 3773928 GULF COAST EQUIPMEMNT SALES LLC P I-INSOLVENT 13.20 13.20 e}
2012 291216 344171 2 GULF COAST EVENTS AND PARTY RENTALS P I-INSOLVENT 816.48 i E
20138 306978 253832 GULF CCAST GREEN POWER INC P I-INSOLVENT 20.16 20.16 o}
2013 316459 360896 GULF COAST MAINTENANCE SEV LLC P I-INSOLVENT 11.22 o]
2019 308108 3255106 GULF COAST MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES P I-INSOLVENT 22.36 8]
2019 320517 3263077 GULF¥F COAST UpA LLC P I-INSCLVENT 13.86 13.86 Q
2019 328582 367270 GULF ICE COMPANY P I-INSOLVENT 13.44 @]
2019 246088 296808 GULF ISLAND GRILL INC P I-INSOLVENT 178.20 178.20 o
2019 260457 86971 GULF OF DIXIE LLC P I-INSOLVENT 1.92 1.92 0
2019 234921 282709 GULF PAINTING P I-INSOLVENT 11.76 O
2018 335417 328546 GULF SHORES BEACH PROPERTIES L L C C I-INSOLVENT 32.24 @]



KJICNRE
Annua

LEMCA

Report

Prior Year

353695
273320
273320
324679
343784
332540
194268
271574
308267
348228
268307
268307
281217
281217
308550
270962

87774
307568
155115
321878
267218
226394
100471
322688

2
of T
INSOLVE
in Compliance with

343292
323315
323315
366182
378058
369833
243010
320927
355270
346184

82445
236154
344172
344173
355568
320439
103243
354507
243780
363906
317571
233448
170110
364440

e Revenue Laws

2021 12:12

gggr County _of BALDWIN
4 5 £ tha State of Alabama

(D™~

2

CULF SHORES BEACH PROPERTIES L L C

GULF SHORES EQUIEMENT RENTAL LLC

GULF SHORES EQUIPMENT RENTAL LLC

GYPSEA SCREENDRINTING

GYPSY QUEEN JAVA

H & H COSTRUCTION OF THE GULF COAST LLC
H M & AQUACULTURE INTERNATIONAL INKC
HABER, AMANDA

HALE LEATHER COMEPANY LLC

HALE, SHEILA N AS TRUSTEE OF THE SHETLA
HALL, JOHN T
HALL, JOHN T
HAMES NEW CO
HAMES NEW CO
HANDY4U
HARRELL C ANDREW JR PC

HARTMAN, CHARLES & SHIRLEY F
HAUGEN CCONSTRUCTION & MATNTAINENCE
HCH GLAMOUR NAILS INC

HELTON, OLIVIA

HEMACARE PLUS INC

HEMESU INC

HEY BOY IT

HIGGZINBOTHAM, JARRED ASHLEY

INC
INC

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

Y,
Effective Date

WY dd g

LB - L« B I o B v I v B I B« I v L v I B T R

- INSOLVENT
-~ INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT

-INSCLVENT
~1INSOLVENT
~INSOLVENT

-INSOLVENT
-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Qff
Date

1,157.44
6,010.47
31.02

42 .90
8.60
§.60
32.324
13.86
55,92
27.52
32.34
67.98
121.26
13.86
73.92
238.68
13.44
86.00
25.80
1,161.86
461.55
76.80
126.586

32.34

27 .52

67.98
1z21.26
13.86

2014

OO0 O0O00COLVLOO0OOLOCCOOCOOO0OO0CDOMOO



ﬁﬁ%ﬁg Repo%rt{Mg%R2gxogé%zégEg}: 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin FP¥2ive pate 7/ 1/2020 thra 6/30/2021 PAGE 236
Prior Year INSOLVENTE 2020, CountgfogthgDW%N of Alabama

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws tate

Write Off alance alange

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason _ Date _ O?_g}?2020 _ 05§39?%921 Type
2019 310859 356173 HIGH PRESSURE DIVE SHOP INC P I-INSOLVENT 144 .64 144 .64 o]
2018 308269 355272 HIGHWAY 104 MOBILE HOME PARK LLC P I-INSOLVENT 2.24 G
2019 160705 335892 HIGHWAY 5% FLEA MARKXET L L C P I-INSOLVENT 11.88 11.88 O
2018 343707 377813 HILLBUILT TRAILERS P I-INSCLVENT 13.20 8]
2019 165448 216873 HIW, INC P I-INSOQLVENT 58.65 o]
2019 325638 343257 HOFFMAN, KIRK RANDALL ETAL HCFFMAN, CARO P I-INSOLVENT 47 .52 Q
2019 234397 282163 HOFFRENS LANDSCAPE P I-INSOLVENT 58.48 58.48 o}
2019 353714 344692 HOTARD, CAYCE P I-INSOLVENT 10.56 10.56 o}
2019 252911 252888 HUB CITY SEAFQCD P I-INSOLVENT 87.12 87.12 o}
2019 80117 50848 HUBBARD LANDING INC C I-INSOLVENT 309.00 o}
2019 227118 274482 HUDGENS & ASSCOCIATES TLC P I-INSOLVENT 19.60 19.60 o]
2019 353780 381634 TER'S FURNITURE AND INTERIOR P I-INSOLVENT 53.46 @]
2018 353712 380683 HURRICANE ELECTRONICS P I-INSQOLVENT 385.28 e}
2019 186125 245832 HYMER, GLENN M ETAL HYMER, SARA C P I-INSOLVENT 66.56 66.56 o
20192 307590 354530 1 BEACH SERVICE P I-INSCLVENT 3.56 3.9¢6 C
20192 317409 361604 IDEAL LAWN SCLUTIONS P I-INSOLVENT 840.56 o]
2019 315689 358195 IMPERIUM RESOURCES, INC P I-INSOLVENT 4.62 O
2018 255054 308813 INCREDIBLE CANDIES LLC P I-INSOLVENT 13.86 13.86 o]
2019 352295 379499 INDUSTRIAL WELDING SERVICES, INC P I-INSOLVENT 42.00 O
2019 353799 381707 INFINITY COUNSELING SERVICES P I-INSOLVENT 14.52 o}
2015 292866 238097 ITNNOVATIVE HEALTH SERVICES L L C P I-INSOLVENT 64 .96 o}
2019 292866 293698 INNOVATIVE HEALTH SERVICES L L C P I-INSOLVENT 64.96 O
2018 332507 379877 INQGEN INC ) F I-INSOLVENT 6.16 6.16 C
2018 214219 262100 INTERNATIONAT, EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS,INC P T-INSOLVENT 238.56 238.56 s}



Fecglve Date

KJONEE LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Coa“
fonue YReP IESOngﬁ%S ollgg%gr County of BALDWIN

101 ¥ Fi
Eg 8omp%§ance with the Revenue Laws gf the State of Alabama

Year Acch

170301
3068382
343728
276585
307193
343743
247555
300887
353832
307098
309820
324779
353819
343551
333416
155620
351836
330994
352146
2968595
276625
269252
307998
315758

220482
353685
377856
326069
354047
377887
3101391
347902
381956
353955
355868
366274
381922
378345
371139
204350
225676
368929
373422
344797
326075
318675
354988
358275

TSLAND STONE
ISLAND STORAGE INC

IT's JUST PERFECT LLC

J ¢ ELECTRIC

J C'S CUSTOM AIRBRUSHING

JACKIE WANG INC

JACKY RAY BARGANTER ARCHITECT, TNC
JAYROE, ANGELA/GULF COAST MUSIC
JBSMI LLC

JEF ROWLAND SERVICE & REPAIR
JEFFERY W WILLIAMS OD PC

JEN ADAME LMT

JENA PENDLEY

JERRY MCCUTCHEN

JEWELRY DESIGNS OF ORANGE BEACH LLC
JIMMY D REALTY

JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC

JMAC SERVICES INC

JMBH, LLC

JMW TNVESTMENTS LLC

JOE'S CUTZ & STYLES

JOHNSON, CHARLOTTE

JUBTLEE MEDICAL EQUIBMENT
JUBILEE TOWING, LLC

Abs

Lo I v RS B I v B B o B o B o B v

Wk mgyg ooy Koo oo

Reason

L -INSOLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLYVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~INSOLVENT
IT-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

558.36
11.76
&.00
18.892
12.90
5.04

72.60

79.20

33.00

8.66
43.86
1i8.06

17.92

11.76
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KJONE% o LRMCARZ3 05/13/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin CQun i -
Report of Tax Col;ector Efrfectiwve Date
Plen I et TR oS0 SOOI ot e

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs _3§§§9§ _____
2019 282408 34(G833 K & M CANVAS WORKS INC B I-INSOLVENT
2019 262008 316199 K EYSER INC P I-INSGCLVENT
2015 307952 35492% KARL VOLK & COC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 315541 358113 KATHLEEN < HEATH COUNSELING P I-INSCLYENT
2019 333789 371610 KELLAMS CORNER INC P I-INSCLVENT
2019 205293 253107 KEN MCHEILLS AUTO CARE INC P I-INSCLVENT
2019 31&60GGC0 360227 KHLOE & KATE DESIGNER CHILDRENS P I-TNSOLVENT
2019 31614 86439 KIDD, JAMES H JR P I-INSQLVENT
2019 201951 251842 KINGRY, ADaM P I-TNSOLVENT
2012 353818 381909 KIT & KABCOTLE P I-INS0OLVENT
201% 343605 377690 KMAC TNDUSTRIES INC ? I-INSOLVENT
2013 184156 241098 KRHUT ENTERPRIS®ES, LILC P I-TNSCLVENT
2015 100816 249203 KRHUT FARMS, INC C I-INSCLVENT
2019 201462 249198 KRHUT MOBILE HOME PARK I, I. C ® I-INSCLVENT
2019 205075 252887 KYSER, GREGORY KEITH P I-INSOLVENT
2019 245235 295877 L - MABRY ENTERPRISES INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 266172 30368288 LAFCY & ASSOCIATES CPAS LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 245558 296180 LAIRD, MARSHA D JENNINGS T I-INS20OLVENT
2019 307735 354685 LANDSHARK HAULING AND CLEARING P I-INSQLVENT
2012 288023 342091 LANG, SUSAN K P I-INSOLVENT
2019 249396 302536 LAWN CARE SPECIATLTIES LLC P T-INSOLVENT
2019 342375 375561 LAWNS AND ORDER LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 316350 361413 LAZY LINE CHARTERS P I-INSOLVENT
2015 343877 378242 LEN FURNITURE QUTLET B I-INSOLVENT

7/ 172020 thru 6/30/2021 FAGE 238
Write Off 0778178550 0673573551 Type
37.52
30.36 30.36
18.06 18.06

7.74
17.82 17.82
5.60
13.44
12.32
5.28
11.88 i1.88
1.72 1.72
g2.52
6.16 5.16
13.86 132._85

13.96
3.3¢6

488.48

oY)

a

w

[w]
CO0D2CO0CODCOUO0ODOOOOOOOOOO0 O



KJONES

Acct

302165
303213
262119
307386
288104
279570
277390
296500
353827
343916
301725
301725
307465
245307
307658
301583
309334
306878
308180
342815
300587
215631
315688
262234

LRMCAR23 05/1
go It Tax
INSO VENTS

PPIN Ent Name

348583
348612
316321
354312
342178
327396
326392
344802
3166722
3783205
348252
3576085
354386
295789
354602
345182
355799
353731
355176
376298
347765
361078
358193
316431

1LEE HOLMES POTTERY
LEGACY STUDIO LLC

LEW THOMAS PHOTOGRAPHY
LILWIGGLIN INC

LINDSEY LANDSCAPING, LLC
LITTLE LANGUAGE, LLC
LL'S SEAFOOD NI

LOCRLS TG

LOS REYES GROCERY

LOST BAY TACKLE LLC

LEW LLC

LEW LLC

LSN CONSTRUCTION INC
LUREQONCA INC

LUXURY GULF RENTALS
LUXURY NAITE LLC

LYNN, ROGER )

M G MARINE CONSTRUCTION
MAGNGLIA COIN  LAUNDRY
MAMRE LLC

MARCH 25 TLC

MARCRUM, STEVE D
MARTANNA WHATLEY

MARINE ENGINE MATNTENANCE INC

7/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin
ollgg;gr o t BALDWIN
20, Coun
Yenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

o

eI S < - I B« B T I VI VI VI I v I VI v VR I T B R

I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
T- INSOLVENT
TI-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T - TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT

- INSCLVENT
I-TNSQLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I- TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT

7/ 172020 thru /3072021

136.68
129.85
1,532.16
17.48
33.66
12.54
10C¢.24

11.7¢
.32
23.10

77.28

1,532.16
17.48
33.66

100.24

OCO0CQCO0O000O000O0CO0O00000OCOCOO0OO0



ecglve Date

Reason

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OFF
Date

I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT

KJONES LRMCAR23 05/17/202 12:12 Tax Ceollections Baldwin Count
2 RSP et viits 7155587 county of BALDWIN ] BEE
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws L he State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs
20192 316859 361324 MARK E CALAMETTI P
201% 316292 360812 MARKET AT THE WHARF LLC THE P
2018 276254 325300 MARKS BARBER SHCP P
2012 325036 366717 MARTINEZ, CHASE P
20319 2283524 353737 MAYNARD WOODWORKING c
2028 307674 354617 MCCALLUM ELECTRIC r
2018 213985 261466 MCCLUER, BDWIN L P
2019 343571 377524 MCCLURE BOLDINGS LL{C r
2019 248397 302538 MCCONNELIL, ENTERPRISES LLC P
2019 324449 365443 MCCOOL CONSULTING, LLC P
2019 309971 355895 MCCORMICK, JOHN M JR P
2019 319941 319083 MCCORRY, LYNN ETUX SANDRA P
2019 3208462 355525 MCCREADY, CLIFF P
2012 307427 354352 MCGONIGAL YACHT REPAIR AND SERVICE P
2019 306392 351428 MCINNIS, TIFFANY P
201% 315803 360132 MELEI, STEVEN ] e
2019 227186 274570 MICHAEL PURVIS CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN P
2019 3424195 375598 MILESTONE FAMILY DENTISTRY LLC e
2019 342386 375567 MILLER, JEFF P
2019 164127 215054 MILLERS GRAND EVENTS INC C
2019 316750 361288 MISS MADISON CHARTERS P
2012 353733 366189 MJIM-OME LL.C P
2018 330757 368734 MCCKSPEED MEDIA, I.LC P
2019 307991 354973 MODERN ENSEMBLE MUSIC E

I-INSOLVENT

13.8¢
12.90
.40

13.86 13.86
156 .80
12.2C
13.44
18.06 18.06
12.60
42.00
2,092.38
36.96
303.52
136,32
175.44
744.48
40.42

2,082.38

744 .48
40.42

COO0O0O0O0CCO0OO0OCO0O0O0DO0O0OCOO0O0O0 O



EJONE LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12
Sopba YRe O%ﬁsgfvgﬁ% Collggggr County _of BALDWIN

rig s
Enlcgmp ?ance with the Revenue Laws gf the State of Alabama

Tax Collecticng Baldwin County,
Effective Date

Year Acct- PPIN Ent Name Abs Reasgon

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
1I-INSOLVENT
T -TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2019 307380 354278
2019 297606 240138
2019 307410 354334
2019 245500 2386126
20192 2623795 316586
2019 296329 344707
20195 245581 236248
2019 301582 348185
2012 290158 343844
2012 215029 263269
50926 50826
2019 333655 371404
2013 306597 351741
2019 284589 313318
2019 224378 272046
2019 307710 35465%
2019 315759 358277
2019 322031 363923
2019 167292 104914
2019 206282 257260
2013 1770%2 227080
2018 165534 216914
2019 339664 364434
2019 245213 295858

MORGAN, ROGER

MORRIS AGENCY OF BALDWIN COUNTY, LLC
MORRIS, MICHAEL

MORRTIS, PENNY T

MORRISON, ROBERT F III
MORTELLARQ, CYNTHIA

MOTORSPORTS FREAKS INC

NATL STUDIO

NATL, MICHELLE

NANCY MCLEOD MD

NELSON'S NET SHOP INC

NEWEOME, BILLY

NEXT LEVEL TUMBLING LLC

NIELAND, CHRIS ETAI, NIELAND, KATHY
NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC

NIGHT SHIFT CHARTER SERVICE

NO OFF SEASON, LLC

NOELYN SERVICES CORPORATION
NORTH BALDWIN FAMILY PHARMACY TLC
NORTH BAY REALTY LLC

NOVOAIR INTERIORS, LLC

OCEAN EDDIE, INC

OCHELLO, JOEN

ODOM, JASON

L2 B I I v L B v)

(oI B AL B L I B v L~ B v o B GV I S T - I~ I - B

7/ 172020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OfF
Date

54 .88

12,04

13.20
69.12

108.3¢6

137.28
187.48

OCO0OCO0O0CCO00OCODO0OO0ODOO0COO000O0 O



KJONE LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin County,

Annual Report of Tax Collector N Effective Date
Prior Year INSQLVENTS 2020, Countg of BALDWIN .

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws Of the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Absh Reason
2018 307860 354818 OFF THE CUFF BAIL BONDS P I-INSOLVENT
2018 287918 245963 ONE QUARTER AT A TIME P I1-INSOLVENT
20182 341972 375287 OPNAT FUND INC D I-INSOLVENT
2018 341972 375288 OPNAD FUND INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 341972 37528S OPNAD FUND INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 341972 375290 CPNAD FUND INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 341972 375291 OPNAD FUND INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 341972 375282 OPNAD FUND INC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 341972 3752%3 OPNATDY FUND TNC P I-INSOLVENT

2019 223755 270499
2019 223755 345359
2019 282305 340724
2015 331971 369391
201% 308756 355648
2019 301532 348112
87381 102515
2018 307267 354164
2018 307535 354472
2019 269236 319658
2019 307016 353876
2019 352139 379415
2019 344785 380458
2018 300126 347624
20139 172075 229786

OPTERA CREATIVE INC
OPTERA CREATIVE INC

OUTDOCR FUN INFLATABLES AND PARTY
OWEN & ADRIENNE GILL

P D PAINTING

PATNT SLINGERS

PAPA'S PLACE INC

FARADISE ISLAND MAINTENANCE LLC
PARADISE POOLS LLC

PASCO METAL LLC

PENDLETON SERVICES LLC

PENDLETON SERVICES LLC

PENNEY, KIMBERLY A ETAI, KNIPP, RANDY E
PERDIDO BEACH TRADING €O

PERDUE, JOHNNIE

T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOQOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

L I B+ B VI v IV B s B v

U od g g

7/ 172020 thre 6/30/2021

Write Off
D

504 .00

3.20
36.30

CO0O0O0OCO0DCOCODCOO0O0OO0COO0O00O0O0O0



KJONE% LRMCARZ23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Couyn
Anpual Report of Tax Collector EEff
Prigr Yegr INSOLVE 2020, County of BALDWIN

in Compliance with

309874
254740
170315
308230
122782
331280
297245
309085
190225
301710
328817
252786

88367
308141
315222
185283
261333

88017
231115
308027
307415
268339
331401
306861

NT
tﬁe Revenue Laws gf'the State of Alabama

PPIN EZnt Name

355872
344505
220492
355226
203680
369035
344924
355746
238380
348245
367286
304293
104529
355140
357814
233910
313639
286452
121760
355730
154339
318723
340665
353710

PERRY, TAMMIE

PHILLIPS, JO3EPH

PICKERS PARADISE

PIMP LLC

PINE REST FUNERAL HOME INC
PINNACLE AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS, LLC
PINZONE'S ITALIAN DOWNTOWN LLC
PIPE SERVICES OF SOUTH ALABAMA LLC
PIRATES COVE YACHT CLUB

PITTMAN LANDSCAFING LLC

PLATINUM AIR CENTER JEA LLC
PLEASURE ISLAND PARASATL LLC
PLEASURE ISLE BOATS

PLOW VENTURES LLC

PCINT CLEAR INSURANCE PARTNERS, LLC
PCINT CLEAR INSURANCE SERVICE LLC
POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC

POLK, LESLIE

PONDER, "ARARON R ETAL PONDER, SHARON O

POOL, WIZARDS INC
PORTSIDE REALTY LLC
POWER PRODUCTICNS INC
PKA PROPERTIES L L, C
PRECISICN PLUMBING

=BV B A v I~ L < B B v IR BV VI, I B B T VI A B v IV VI

Ly,
ective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENWT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I~ INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru

6/30/2021

635.60
.56
1,235.82
'210.54

33.60

58.80
1,467.18
2,056.96
95,64
210.70

11i.18
141.04
100.80

43.68

30.80

99.66

13.44

75.68

478.04

13.86

1,235.82

58.80
1,467.18

96 .64
210.70
1l1.18
141.04
100.80
43.68

299.66
13.44

478 .04

CO0O0Q0CC00O0O0O00DO0DO0O0COOCCO0O0D0G O



KJONE% LRMCAR23 085/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin
Annual Report of T Collector
Prigr Yealr INSOLVENT 2020, Countgfof BALDWIN

in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

Year Acct

307925
343747
335609
308737
343786
308426
325040
157575
301598
205333
307373
261315
306681 -
165233
342012
342358
3408895
205018
306867
306867

12789
3098456
183546
324950

the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

354895
377871
233718
355638
317450
3554893
366721
248751
3481839
253150
354270
313543
352397
216775
375331
375544
374674
252836
353712
353719
356738
2162086
232761
366631

PREMIER VENDING SERVICES T.LC
PRETZELEON LLC

PROPERTY SISTERS L L €, THE DBA EEATHER
PUMROY, JOANNA

R&M LOCAT, KITCHEN LLC

RADEK KOLMAJER

RAILHOUSE ENTERPRISES LLC

RAINBOW AMUSEMENT CO

RANGER INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
RANKIN, ANTTA

RAY'S LAWN SERVICE

RAZZANG PERSONAL FITNESS TRAINTNG, LLC
RECORD BAR LLC

REEDY CONSTRUCTION

RENEE MACARTHUR, LLC '

RENU HARD SURFACE RESTORATIONS LLC
RESORT REALTY T.LC

REZNER, R JOHN III

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC

RIVERA REAL ESTATE TLC

RMG STORAGE PARTNERE L I. L P

ROAD EILI CAFE

ROB'S INSHORE FISKING

ou
£t

BB v I I v L o B I < L I VL I I T I A I R o v I o B R SR v

ntg,
ecdtive Date

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/306/2021

Write Off
Date

13.86

242.90

7.74
36.40

2014

CO00O0CWOOO0OO0OO0ODOO0DO0OOOOO0OD OO0 0



KJONEE
Annual_ Repo
PFrior Yea

Year Acct

1703286
220088
324593
352267
343294
201444
326503
333319
275294
352278
353488
236386
254851
333164
331985
299515

301475

307231
316414
286337
173782
245252
297689
307483

LRMCAR22 05
rt of Tax
INSQLVENTS 0

in Compliance with the Revenue La

f17/2021 12:12
ollector
20, Countg off  BATDWT
wg OF

PPIN Ent Name

220504
364883
366188
379482
376863
249183
313431
370322
325464
379487
380108
285579
305469
369897
365400
107584
348070
354126
360807
344712

90036
295738
319703
354411

ROBBIES FLORIST AND GIFTS
ROBERTSDALE MOBILE HOME PARK L L C
ROBERTSON COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
ROCKING BQOT CAMP, LLC

ROGERS REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC
ROGERS, RUTH R

ROLAND RENTALS L L C

ROM TRANS LLC

ROCF DOCTORS

ROOTZ, LLC

RSC AVIATION LLC

RTR HOLDINGS INC

RUBBER DUCKY LLC

RUTA QURESHI

SAFETY EXTINGUISHER LLC

SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC

SALON ON 20TH AVE

SALTY DOG CHARTERS

SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS LLC
SARACENO'S LLC

SCOTT, GARY L

SCOTT, LARRY

SEAMAN, REBECCA

SEAMITCHELL REALTY & GULF¥ BEACH

N
the State of Alabama

WY WY g g oy g olg g Wolg g

Tax Collections Baldwin County,
Effective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write OfE
Date

i88.10
52.80
10.586

69.536

327.66

5,227.86
123 .84

80.64
28.38

13.44

1€1.28
12.90

00000000 O0OCOO0OO0OO0COO0O000O0O



KJONE%
Annual Re

Prior ¥ ag INS LVE
in Compllance wi

2012 307280
20138 353322
20185 338728
201g% 282687
2013 324694
2019 245370
2019 221166
2019 307453
2019 307262
2019 305882
2019 342023
2019 269407
2019 352279
2019 253671
2015 333401
2019 316645
2019 287888
2019 245382
2019 308373
2019 307473
55163
2015 277401
2019 301602
2019 315261

LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12
of Tax Collector

th tge

PPIN Ent

354182
380049
253472
341080
366199
295846
257389
354381
354159
351038
375339
319762
379488
380323
371119
361096
341823
295859
355441
354397
358261
326413
348203
357824

020, Countg of BALDWIN
Revenue Laws ©Of

Name

SEASIDE RESORT SERVICES
SECTION STREET PIZZA LILC
SEELEY, DUANNE

SELLERS EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTION

SFMCO EQUIPMENT COMPANY LILC
SHEFFIELD, JOSEPH

SHELL MERRI MART

SHORELINE MATNTENANCE

SHOTTS MARINE ELECTRONICS
SIMMONDS, TIMOTHY P AND MARISA E
SIMONSON DESIGN LAB/STUDICS
SIMPLY SIGNS GRAPHICS & MORE LLC
SKYVUE, LLC

SLATER, CHRISTOPHER D

SLEEP CENTER OF LOWER AL 'THE
SLOAN INVESTMENTS LLC

SMITH PAYNE INC

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, KOREY

SMITHERMAN ELECTRIC

SNAPPY CAR WASH - BAY MINETTE #2
SNAPPY SNOWCONES

SNOWBIRD BEACHES LLC

SOME BEECH WOODWORKS LLIC

Tax Collections Baldwin C%

the State of Alabama

]

R v = B v I, - B < L« B e G B L T I VI e L VI T o B B I VR B G !

unty,
fective Date

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
L-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

8.96
TeL.10
r.72
14.08
43,120.50
6.02
28.38
13.20
9.24
28.28
5.28
29.24
113.68
135.30
34.72
2.58
14.62
23.16
42.50
"13.86
91.80
5.94
1.12
130.48

43,120.50

13.2¢

29.2¢

14.62
$3.16
42 .50
13.86
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KJONE§ LEMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12
A e TR T R St vE R T 15558 county of BALDWIN

rior e Ul =] ER

in Compl?ance with tﬁe Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin County,
Effective Date

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name 2bs

2019 333244 370151
2019 280167 327492
2019 325552 367015
2019 23 57407
2019 23 170174
2019 343667 377764
2019 353839 382056
2019 280214 327532
2019 338516 373677
2019 327692 353487
201% 315911 360140
2018 308297 355310
2015 284665 342452
2019 245865 296502
2019 304552 350495
2019 276205 326199
2019 252848 3246546
2019 320665 344457
2012 348298 355312
2019 316186 360313
2019 171620 223737
2019 316642 361090
76450 98053
76450 277081

SOUTH ATLABAMA SYNTHETICS LLC
SOUTHEASTERN RESCURCE MANAGEMENT, LLC
SOUTHERN CRAFTERS VINYL ILLC
SOUTHERN LAND TITLE, INC

SOUTHERN LAND TITLE, INC

SOUTHERN PUBLIC HOMES

SCUTHERN ROOTS HAIR SALON FOLEY
SCUTHERN TRAVEIL SOLUTIONS, INC.
SCUTHWOOD ENTERPRISES LLC

SPANISH FORT REALTY L L C

SPARK IMAGING LLC

SPECTRUM ENVIRONMENTAL INC
SPONSELLER, MARY LYNNE

SPORTS CENTER IMPORTS INC

SQUASHED GRAPES LLC

SRK HOME MATNTENNANCE & REMODELING
SSIINC, INC

STAINLESS AND ALUMINUM FABRICATTION
STAR IMPORTS

STARFISH REALTY

STITCHTN POST, THE

STITCHY FISH LLC

STOLTENBERG, JOHN H & MARION V
STOLTENRERG, JOHN H & MARION V

I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

eI~ B A L I I B A I R I I I R e S S I I

T-INSOLVENT .

7/ 1/2020 thru &/30/2021

Write Off
Date

PAGE

36.40
43 .56
116.45
49.88

83.0¢é

20.64

22.36
6.60

26.40
17.85

30.72
62.72

247
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B

Tax Collecticns Baldwin Count

ecgive Date

Reason

7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

gﬂONEE LRMCAR22 05/17/2021 12:12

nual_ Repo of Tax Collector

PR REne 2 h NI e ref0Ale EQUETECTEHRELY e At abama
Yaear Acct PPIN Ent  Name

2018 333481 371209 STRAWBERRIES N SUNSHINE LLC

2013 248428 343224 STRICKLANDG, JENNIFER

20195 324698 366203 STYX RIVER TUBES & CANOES

20182 315912 36Gl41l SUGAR SANDS RV RESCRT LLC

2019 300897 347912 SUNBELT TRANSFORMER ITD

2019 353297 375978 SUNDAY AFTERNOCN LIC

2019 307056 353914 SURF STYLE RETAIL MANAGEMENT INC
2019 307056 353915 SURF STYLE RETAIL, MANAGEMENT INC
2019 267593 318208 SUSAN'S ACADEMY OF DANCE

2019 270872 320448 SUSAN'S SALON ON SECTION

2019 249597 302601 SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA

2019 79142 80451 SWERT, JAMES H

201% 288025 342098 T K WCODWORKS, LLC

2019 299529 346354 T-ROYS RELIEF ROOFING LILC

2019 343935 378324 TAMBC'S SURF SHACK

2019 301731 348255 TANGLED LLC

2019 308041 355036 TAYIOR ENGINEERING LLC

2018 325554 367019 TECH-NCW SMART REPATR LL(

2019 299528 346353 TED MILES ATA LLC

2018 307040 353901 TERRELL DIXON

2018 219736 367995 TESTON, LONNY S ETAL TESTON, MELANIE
20192 282393 340817 THE COUNTRY WAGON FARM MARKET LLC
2019 244966 295304 THE DATLY CATCH INC

20192 250540 311803 THE DUNES A CTIGAR BAR LLC

oW owhotmo®Re oo oo g kg

T-~-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT

106.92

13.44
13.44
48.16

733.55
S.46

43 .86
61.38
23.22
13 .44
€4.00
655.2¢

0000000000 CO0COO0O0O0O00CO0O0



EONE§ LRMCARZ3 05/51[ 7/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin Colfln g Dat
Prﬁgg YRegort O£ TNTSCO %858? CDuntg of BAIDW getive bate
in Comp 1ance with the Revenue Laws &f the State of Alabama

Year Acct pPIN Ent Name A??__%?%??? _____
2019 315528 358102 THE ELLIOT COMPANIES, INC I-INSOLVENT
2012 331986 3692403 THE LITTLE DRAWER LLC 1-INSOLVENT
2019 307306 354208 THE MEN'S DEN PREMIER BARBER SHOP I-INSOLVENT
2013 343952 378347 THE ROYAL OYSTER LLC I-TNSOLVENT
201% 311018 356193 THE RUFF HOUSE I-INSOLVENT
2019 282267 340685 THE TAVERN OF BON SECQUR LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 340876 37466C THE WORMHOLE I-INSOLVENT

2019 276948 326212
2019 177412 227642
2019 315681 358187
2012 309887 355878
2019 163026 212669
2019 316484 360928
2019 307498 354433
2019 266353 259779

THERESA'S HOME DAY CARE

THOMAS E DASINGER ATTY PC
THOMAS FAMILY HEALTH AND WELLNESS
THOMPSON, FRAN

THREE BOYS INC

THREE BROTHERS ARMS LLC

TJM CONSTRUCTION

TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F IIT

2019 266353 319534 TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F IIXI

2012 262328 316540 TOP OF THE BAY

2018 322057 363929 1 TOP TIER WATER SPORT LLC

201% 315493 358067 TRADE REALTY, LLC

2019 3082083 355199 TRANSPORTATION SAFETY SERVICES
92683 113059 TREND SETTERS

2019 315714 327542 TRI CITY RADIO LLC

2019 264583 207277 TRIPLE "SY VENTURES INC

2018 247612 301422 TROY D WILSCN LAND SALES LLC

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T~ INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I- INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
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7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021
Write Off alance algnce
Date o7 01?2020 0693072021 Type
925.68 925.68 o}
33.54 33.54 o}
13.44 13.44 0
48.18 o}
59.34 55.34 0
142.80 0
85.14 85.14 o}
17.85 o}
34.40 0
1,055.22 1,055.22 0
13.86 13.86 o]
11.18 11.18 o]
4.20 o}
13.86 13.86 G
31.02 31.¢2 s}
31.02 31.02 0
739.60 0
12,046.32 2016 E
1.28 e}
208.12 o}
30.96 30.96 e}
237.60 237.60 0
3.96 e}
29.12 29.12 c



KJONES

Annual Re
Prgor Yez

TRUTEMP HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, LLC
TURF~PRO LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE LLC

352281
306984
333200

47986
307235
333748
333256
333450
325042
219166
307323
336705
316295
324544
324638
316373
321176
324346
349425
307845
343372
178165
269511
237670

LRMCARZB 05/1

or Tax
g INSOLVENTS
in Compliance with fhe Re

7/2021

Colléctor
2020,
venue

12:12

Laws

PPIN Ent Name

379490
353845
370008

47926
354127
371574
370188
371175
366723
264847
354225
277166
360613
365571
366134
360643
363453
3671C1
319576
354803
378883
225023
319867
285905

UNDERWOOD & RIEMER, PC

UNDERWOOD PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLIES INC
UNDERWOCODS CARPET& UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST

UNIFORMS AND MORE LLC
UNLEASHED LLC

UNO TOUCH INC

UPTOWN EVENT RENTALS LLC
URBAN PROPERTY T.LC
VACATION BEACH PORTRAITS
VALADEZ, JAIME RAMIREL
VALLE, MIRIAM

VALLEY ICE, LLC

VAPING THE COAST LLC
VAPORS
VASILCHER,

VCP ROBERTSDALE LLC

VILLE CONTRACTING T.ILC
WAGASA SUSHI & HIBACHT
WALDING & WALDING INV
WALSH, CLATBORNE S

WASH NO MORE TOWEL SERVICE

Tax Collections Baldwin

ount of BALDWIN
gf the State of Alabama

IVAN CR NIKITINA, ALLA
VAUGHN, BOBBIE M ETAL GODFREY, LESLIE VA
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I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
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7/ 1/2020 thru 6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

PAGE

£73.22

11.20

54.78

81.70

227.04

14 .52
56.56
203.15

18.48

58.08
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KJONE% LRMCAR23 05/17/2021 12:12 Tax Collections Baldwin County,

BETeE v BB T ke B vEars " 13555Y county of BALDWIN Biiective Date
rigr Ye , Coun o

En Compl%ance with the Revenue Laws gf the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason
2018 352623 116796 WATHEY, LISA J P I-ITNSOLVENT
2019 318013 360240 WATSON, ANDREZA P I-INSOLVENT
2019 277409 326435 WAUGH, WANDA P I-INSCLVENT
20135 332287 369664 WEBESHARING LLC P I-INSOLVENT

2012 307539 354475 WELDON, KATHERINE N F I-INSCLVENT
2019 280359 343831 WENDY WILSON PHOTOGRAPHY LLC P I-TNSCLVENT
2019 341805 265603 WESSON FRAMING CORPORATION P I-INSOLVENT
2019 236387 285580 WHEEL RECON INC P TI-INSOLVENT
2019 322748 364467 WHITE CREEK QUTFITTERS LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 307730 254680 WILD ORANGE CHARTERS P I-INSQOLVENT
2019 316130 360345 WILLTAMS, PAMELA C P I-INSOLVENT
2018 306804 353467 WCOD, JOEY D T-TNSOLVENT
2019 242485 287643 WORSHAM, PAMELA = P I-INSOLVENT
2019 308309 355331 X & O'S APPLIANCES P I-INSOLVENT
2019 343540 377412 YINZERS LLC P I-INSCOLVENT
2019 281887 334726 YOUSEF MASTER TAILOR P I-INSCLVENT
2019 137799 116563 ZEKES CHARTER FLEET LLC P TI-INSOLVENT
2019 352762 379809 1ST CALL SERVICES LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2019 245596 353931 1ST CHOICE APPLIANCE SERVICE CO P I-INSOLVENT
2019 243658 377755 10 65 INC P T-INSOLVENT
2019 323090 364673 2 TEAM LEASING P T-INSOLVENT
2019 307616 354558 2ND CHANCE CHARTERS P I-INSOLVENT
2019 332181 369543 3B LEASTING LLC P T-INSOLVENT
20139 353310 380047 4UROOFING P I-INSOLVENT
Records this year 696

ngtes BEF°Edforass 54

7/ 1/2020 thru e6/30/2021

Write Off
Date

12.04
124.16
4.48
1.88
160.64
11.78
il.76
3.44
13.86
375.82
18.06
2.56
11s.84
5.60
65.36
1.28
38.64
2,118.48

4.48
1.88

13.86
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